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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 1 - 400m Ind. Medley Women

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vass, Brigitta1. 2007 04:53,91 727HUN

RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,85, 100m: 01:06,51 (00:35,66), 150m: 01:45,85 (00:39,34), 200m: 02:23,96 (00:38,11)
250m: 03:03,78 (00:39,82), 300m: 03:43,60 (00:39,82), 350m: 04:18,92 (00:35,32), 400m: 04:53,91 (00:34,99)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Megyesi, Vanda 2009 MTDNSHUN

Continue Event 2 - 400m Ind. Medley Men

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold5. 2012 05:19,36 437+07.71HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,96, 100m: 01:12,35 (00:39,39), 150m: 01:53,81 (00:41,46), 200m: 02:34,01 (00:40,20)
250m: 03:22,32 (00:48,31), 300m: 04:09,08 (00:46,76), 350m: 04:44,57 (00:35,49), 400m: 05:19,36 (00:34,79)

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bozsodi, Máté4. 2010 04:48,31 595+07.90HUN

RT +0.62 50m: 00:28,77, 100m: 01:02,29 (00:33,52), 150m: 01:38,51 (00:36,22), 200m: 02:13,55 (00:35,04)
250m: 02:57,74 (00:44,19), 300m: 03:41,46 (00:43,72), 350m: 04:15,55 (00:34,09), 400m: 04:48,31 (00:32,76)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kiss, Dániel6. 2010 04:49,62 587+09.21HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:30,21, 100m: 01:04,93 (00:34,72), 150m: 01:41,93 (00:37,00), 200m: 02:17,75 (00:35,82)
250m: 03:00,85 (00:43,10), 300m: 03:44,96 (00:44,11), 350m: 04:18,20 (00:33,24), 400m: 04:49,62 (00:31,42)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Dominik Zoltán15. 2010 05:11,32 472+30.91HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:30,77, 100m: 01:06,63 (00:35,86), 150m: 01:47,04 (00:40,41), 200m: 02:26,64 (00:39,60)
250m: 03:12,14 (00:45,50), 300m: 03:57,63 (00:45,49), 350m: 04:35,32 (00:37,69), 400m: 05:11,32 (00:36,00)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kováts, Alex2. 2006 04:27,26 747+01.68HUN

RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,12, 100m: 01:02,20 (00:33,08), 150m: 01:36,04 (00:33,84), 200m: 02:08,86 (00:32,82)
250m: 02:47,04 (00:38,18), 300m: 03:25,73 (00:38,69), 350m: 03:57,73 (00:32,00), 400m: 04:27,26 (00:29,53)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kulcsár, Barnabás10. 2007 04:45,57 612+19.99HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:29,04, 100m: 01:01,84 (00:32,80), 150m: 01:38,44 (00:36,60), 200m: 02:13,94 (00:35,50)
250m: 02:59,63 (00:45,69), 300m: 03:45,04 (00:45,41), 350m: 04:15,78 (00:30,74), 400m: 04:45,57 (00:29,79)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bozsodi, Máté13. 2010 04:48,31 595+22.73HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:28,77, 100m: 01:02,29 (00:33,52), 150m: 01:38,51 (00:36,22), 200m: 02:13,55 (00:35,04)
250m: 02:57,74 (00:44,19), 300m: 03:41,46 (00:43,72), 350m: 04:15,55 (00:34,09), 400m: 04:48,31 (00:32,76)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kiss, Dániel15. 2010 04:49,62 587+24.04HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:30,21, 100m: 01:04,93 (00:34,72), 150m: 01:41,93 (00:37,00), 200m: 02:17,75 (00:35,82)
250m: 03:00,85 (00:43,10), 300m: 03:44,96 (00:44,11), 350m: 04:18,20 (00:33,24), 400m: 04:49,62 (00:31,42)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vörös, Zsombor20. 2007 04:53,78 562+28.20HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,25, 100m: 01:06,33 (00:36,08), 150m: 01:44,94 (00:38,61), 200m: 02:23,13 (00:38,19)
250m: 03:03,83 (00:40,70), 300m: 03:46,85 (00:43,02), 350m: 04:20,72 (00:33,87), 400m: 04:53,78 (00:33,06)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Dominik Zoltán29. 2010 05:11,32 472+45.74HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:30,77, 100m: 01:06,63 (00:35,86), 150m: 01:47,04 (00:40,41), 200m: 02:26,64 (00:39,60)
250m: 03:12,14 (00:45,50), 300m: 03:57,63 (00:45,49), 350m: 04:35,32 (00:37,69), 400m: 05:11,32 (00:36,00)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold36. 2012 05:19,36 437+53.78HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,96, 100m: 01:12,35 (00:39,39), 150m: 01:53,81 (00:41,46), 200m: 02:34,01 (00:40,20)
250m: 03:22,32 (00:48,31), 300m: 04:09,08 (00:46,76), 350m: 04:44,57 (00:35,49), 400m: 05:19,36 (00:34,79)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 2 - 400m Ind. Medley Men

Continue Event 3 - 1500m Freestyle Women

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia9. 2014 21:12,88 378+02:40.21HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:35,24, 100m: 01:16,12 (00:40,88), 150m: 01:58,01 (00:41,89), 200m: 02:40,14 (00:42,13)
250m: 03:23,22 (00:43,08), 300m: 04:05,79 (00:42,57), 350m: 04:49,17 (00:43,38), 400m: 05:32,30 (00:43,13)
450m: 06:14,95 (00:42,65), 500m: 06:58,83 (00:43,88), 550m: 07:42,25 (00:43,42), 600m: 08:24,59 (00:42,34)
650m: 09:07,91 (00:43,32), 700m: 09:50,52 (00:42,61), 750m: 10:33,22 (00:42,70), 800m: 11:16,75 (00:43,53)
850m: 11:59,29 (00:42,54), 900m: 12:42,22 (00:42,93), 950m: 13:24,97 (00:42,75), 1000m: 14:07,75 (00:42,78)
1050m: 14:50,18 (00:42,43), 1100m: 15:33,16 (00:42,98), 1150m: 16:16,37 (00:43,21), 1200m: 16:59,21 (00:42,84)
1250m: 17:42,19 (00:42,98), 1300m: 18:25,32 (00:43,13), 1350m: 19:07,60 (00:42,28), 1400m: 19:50,38 (00:42,78)
1450m: 20:31,90 (00:41,52), 1500m: 21:12,88 (00:40,98)

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Glatter, Melina Anna8. 2012 20:24,10 425+02:50.33HUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:34,68, 100m: 01:13,28 (00:38,60), 150m: 01:52,60 (00:39,32), 200m: 02:33,02 (00:40,42)
250m: 03:13,35 (00:40,33), 300m: 03:53,97 (00:40,62), 350m: 04:34,30 (00:40,33), 400m: 05:15,51 (00:41,21)
450m: 05:56,57 (00:41,06), 500m: 06:38,03 (00:41,46), 550m: 07:19,53 (00:41,50), 600m: 08:00,83 (00:41,30)
650m: 08:41,97 (00:41,14), 700m: 09:23,51 (00:41,54), 750m: 10:05,17 (00:41,66), 800m: 10:46,40 (00:41,23)
850m: 11:27,80 (00:41,40), 900m: 12:09,24 (00:41,44), 950m: 12:50,67 (00:41,43), 1000m: 13:32,23 (00:41,56)
1050m: 14:13,53 (00:41,30), 1100m: 14:54,96 (00:41,43), 1150m: 15:36,76 (00:41,80), 1200m: 16:18,23 (00:41,47)
1250m: 16:59,39 (00:41,16), 1300m: 17:40,77 (00:41,38), 1350m: 18:21,98 (00:41,21), 1400m: 19:03,00 (00:41,02)
1450m: 19:44,12 (00:41,12), 1500m: 20:24,10 (00:39,98)

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tóth, Karolina 2012 MTDNSHUN

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna5. 2010 19:08,92 514+01:18.10HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,59, 100m: 01:10,45 (00:37,86), 150m: 01:47,57 (00:37,12), 200m: 02:25,87 (00:38,30)
250m: 03:03,84 (00:37,97), 300m: 03:41,78 (00:37,94), 350m: 04:19,25 (00:37,47), 400m: 04:57,70 (00:38,45)
450m: 05:35,66 (00:37,96), 500m: 06:14,85 (00:39,19), 550m: 06:53,03 (00:38,18), 600m: 07:31,77 (00:38,74)
650m: 08:10,12 (00:38,35), 700m: 08:49,08 (00:38,96), 750m: 09:28,41 (00:39,33), 800m: 10:07,45 (00:39,04)
850m: 10:46,06 (00:38,61), 900m: 11:25,42 (00:39,36), 950m: 12:03,93 (00:38,51), 1000m: 12:42,11 (00:38,18)
1050m: 13:20,43 (00:38,32), 1100m: 13:59,44 (00:39,01), 1150m: 14:38,35 (00:38,91), 1200m: 15:17,26 (00:38,91)
1250m: 15:56,60 (00:39,34), 1300m: 16:35,87 (00:39,27), 1350m: 17:14,78 (00:38,91), 1400m: 17:53,62 (00:38,84)
1450m: 18:32,18 (00:38,56), 1500m: 19:08,92 (00:36,74)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta6. 2010 19:30,66 486+01:39.84HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:32,76, 100m: 01:09,60 (00:36,84), 150m: 01:48,25 (00:38,65), 200m: 02:27,64 (00:39,39)
250m: 03:06,63 (00:38,99), 300m: 03:45,41 (00:38,78), 350m: 04:24,72 (00:39,31), 400m: 05:04,24 (00:39,52)
450m: 05:44,10 (00:39,86), 500m: 06:23,36 (00:39,26), 550m: 07:03,14 (00:39,78), 600m: 07:42,76 (00:39,62)
650m: 08:22,86 (00:40,10), 700m: 09:02,38 (00:39,52), 750m: 09:42,07 (00:39,69), 800m: 10:22,00 (00:39,93)
850m: 11:01,36 (00:39,36), 900m: 11:40,93 (00:39,57), 950m: 12:20,46 (00:39,53), 1000m: 13:00,17 (00:39,71)
1050m: 13:39,79 (00:39,62), 1100m: 14:19,38 (00:39,59), 1150m: 14:58,65 (00:39,27), 1200m: 15:38,26 (00:39,61)
1250m: 16:17,54 (00:39,28), 1300m: 16:56,91 (00:39,37), 1350m: 17:35,80 (00:38,89), 1400m: 18:15,21 (00:39,41)
1450m: 18:53,37 (00:38,16), 1500m: 19:30,66 (00:37,29)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csabai, Janka9. 2011 20:36,42 412+02:45.60HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:34,42, 100m: 01:13,20 (00:38,78), 150m: 01:53,08 (00:39,88), 200m: 02:34,05 (00:40,97)
250m: 03:14,76 (00:40,71), 300m: 03:56,08 (00:41,32), 350m: 04:37,83 (00:41,75), 400m: 05:19,53 (00:41,70)
450m: 06:01,36 (00:41,83), 500m: 06:42,84 (00:41,48), 550m: 07:24,96 (00:42,12), 600m: 08:06,93 (00:41,97)
650m: 08:48,97 (00:42,04), 700m: 09:30,84 (00:41,87), 750m: 10:12,71 (00:41,87), 800m: 10:55,00 (00:42,29)
850m: 11:36,70 (00:41,70), 900m: 12:18,04 (00:41,34), 950m: 12:59,50 (00:41,46), 1000m: 13:41,26 (00:41,76)
1050m: 14:22,78 (00:41,52), 1100m: 15:04,58 (00:41,80), 1150m: 15:46,36 (00:41,78), 1200m: 16:28,20 (00:41,84)
1250m: 17:10,44 (00:42,24), 1300m: 17:52,65 (00:42,21), 1350m: 18:34,43 (00:41,78), 1400m: 19:16,26 (00:41,83)
1450m: 19:57,41 (00:41,15), 1500m: 20:36,42 (00:39,01)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 3 - 1500m Freestyle Women

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kammerer, Kitti2. 2009 17:12,67 708+07.82HUN

RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,98, 100m: 01:06,09 (00:34,11), 150m: 01:40,37 (00:34,28), 200m: 02:14,25 (00:33,88)
250m: 02:48,36 (00:34,11), 300m: 03:22,28 (00:33,92), 350m: 03:56,56 (00:34,28), 400m: 04:30,37 (00:33,81)
450m: 05:04,37 (00:34,00), 500m: 05:38,39 (00:34,02), 550m: 06:12,55 (00:34,16), 600m: 06:46,73 (00:34,18)
650m: 07:21,20 (00:34,47), 700m: 07:55,70 (00:34,50), 750m: 08:30,27 (00:34,57), 800m: 09:04,74 (00:34,47)
850m: 09:39,45 (00:34,71), 900m: 10:13,82 (00:34,37), 950m: 10:48,65 (00:34,83), 1000m: 11:23,49 (00:34,84)
1050m: 11:58,51 (00:35,02), 1100m: 12:33,44 (00:34,93), 1150m: 13:08,52 (00:35,08), 1200m: 13:43,46 (00:34,94)
1250m: 14:18,82 (00:35,36), 1300m: 14:53,74 (00:34,92), 1350m: 15:28,68 (00:34,94), 1400m: 16:03,59 (00:34,91)
1450m: 16:38,28 (00:34,69), 1500m: 17:12,67 (00:34,39)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna18. 2010 19:08,92 514+02:04.07HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,59, 100m: 01:10,45 (00:37,86), 150m: 01:47,57 (00:37,12), 200m: 02:25,87 (00:38,30)
250m: 03:03,84 (00:37,97), 300m: 03:41,78 (00:37,94), 350m: 04:19,25 (00:37,47), 400m: 04:57,70 (00:38,45)
450m: 05:35,66 (00:37,96), 500m: 06:14,85 (00:39,19), 550m: 06:53,03 (00:38,18), 600m: 07:31,77 (00:38,74)
650m: 08:10,12 (00:38,35), 700m: 08:49,08 (00:38,96), 750m: 09:28,41 (00:39,33), 800m: 10:07,45 (00:39,04)
850m: 10:46,06 (00:38,61), 900m: 11:25,42 (00:39,36), 950m: 12:03,93 (00:38,51), 1000m: 12:42,11 (00:38,18)
1050m: 13:20,43 (00:38,32), 1100m: 13:59,44 (00:39,01), 1150m: 14:38,35 (00:38,91), 1200m: 15:17,26 (00:38,91)
1250m: 15:56,60 (00:39,34), 1300m: 16:35,87 (00:39,27), 1350m: 17:14,78 (00:38,91), 1400m: 17:53,62 (00:38,84)
1450m: 18:32,18 (00:38,56), 1500m: 19:08,92 (00:36,74)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta21. 2010 19:30,66 486+02:25.81HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:32,76, 100m: 01:09,60 (00:36,84), 150m: 01:48,25 (00:38,65), 200m: 02:27,64 (00:39,39)
250m: 03:06,63 (00:38,99), 300m: 03:45,41 (00:38,78), 350m: 04:24,72 (00:39,31), 400m: 05:04,24 (00:39,52)
450m: 05:44,10 (00:39,86), 500m: 06:23,36 (00:39,26), 550m: 07:03,14 (00:39,78), 600m: 07:42,76 (00:39,62)
650m: 08:22,86 (00:40,10), 700m: 09:02,38 (00:39,52), 750m: 09:42,07 (00:39,69), 800m: 10:22,00 (00:39,93)
850m: 11:01,36 (00:39,36), 900m: 11:40,93 (00:39,57), 950m: 12:20,46 (00:39,53), 1000m: 13:00,17 (00:39,71)
1050m: 13:39,79 (00:39,62), 1100m: 14:19,38 (00:39,59), 1150m: 14:58,65 (00:39,27), 1200m: 15:38,26 (00:39,61)
1250m: 16:17,54 (00:39,28), 1300m: 16:56,91 (00:39,37), 1350m: 17:35,80 (00:38,89), 1400m: 18:15,21 (00:39,41)
1450m: 18:53,37 (00:38,16), 1500m: 19:30,66 (00:37,29)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Glatter, Melina Anna34. 2012 20:24,10 425+03:19.25HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:34,68, 100m: 01:13,28 (00:38,60), 150m: 01:52,60 (00:39,32), 200m: 02:33,02 (00:40,42)
250m: 03:13,35 (00:40,33), 300m: 03:53,97 (00:40,62), 350m: 04:34,30 (00:40,33), 400m: 05:15,51 (00:41,21)
450m: 05:56,57 (00:41,06), 500m: 06:38,03 (00:41,46), 550m: 07:19,53 (00:41,50), 600m: 08:00,83 (00:41,30)
650m: 08:41,97 (00:41,14), 700m: 09:23,51 (00:41,54), 750m: 10:05,17 (00:41,66), 800m: 10:46,40 (00:41,23)
850m: 11:27,80 (00:41,40), 900m: 12:09,24 (00:41,44), 950m: 12:50,67 (00:41,43), 1000m: 13:32,23 (00:41,56)
1050m: 14:13,53 (00:41,30), 1100m: 14:54,96 (00:41,43), 1150m: 15:36,76 (00:41,80), 1200m: 16:18,23 (00:41,47)
1250m: 16:59,39 (00:41,16), 1300m: 17:40,77 (00:41,38), 1350m: 18:21,98 (00:41,21), 1400m: 19:03,00 (00:41,02)
1450m: 19:44,12 (00:41,12), 1500m: 20:24,10 (00:39,98)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csabai, Janka37. 2011 20:36,42 412+03:31.57HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:34,42, 100m: 01:13,20 (00:38,78), 150m: 01:53,08 (00:39,88), 200m: 02:34,05 (00:40,97)
250m: 03:14,76 (00:40,71), 300m: 03:56,08 (00:41,32), 350m: 04:37,83 (00:41,75), 400m: 05:19,53 (00:41,70)
450m: 06:01,36 (00:41,83), 500m: 06:42,84 (00:41,48), 550m: 07:24,96 (00:42,12), 600m: 08:06,93 (00:41,97)
650m: 08:48,97 (00:42,04), 700m: 09:30,84 (00:41,87), 750m: 10:12,71 (00:41,87), 800m: 10:55,00 (00:42,29)
850m: 11:36,70 (00:41,70), 900m: 12:18,04 (00:41,34), 950m: 12:59,50 (00:41,46), 1000m: 13:41,26 (00:41,76)
1050m: 14:22,78 (00:41,52), 1100m: 15:04,58 (00:41,80), 1150m: 15:46,36 (00:41,78), 1200m: 16:28,20 (00:41,84)
1250m: 17:10,44 (00:42,24), 1300m: 17:52,65 (00:42,21), 1350m: 18:34,43 (00:41,78), 1400m: 19:16,26 (00:41,83)
1450m: 19:57,41 (00:41,15), 1500m: 20:36,42 (00:39,01)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia39. 2014 21:12,88 378+04:08.03HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:35,24, 100m: 01:16,12 (00:40,88), 150m: 01:58,01 (00:41,89), 200m: 02:40,14 (00:42,13)
250m: 03:23,22 (00:43,08), 300m: 04:05,79 (00:42,57), 350m: 04:49,17 (00:43,38), 400m: 05:32,30 (00:43,13)
450m: 06:14,95 (00:42,65), 500m: 06:58,83 (00:43,88), 550m: 07:42,25 (00:43,42), 600m: 08:24,59 (00:42,34)
650m: 09:07,91 (00:43,32), 700m: 09:50,52 (00:42,61), 750m: 10:33,22 (00:42,70), 800m: 11:16,75 (00:43,53)
850m: 11:59,29 (00:42,54), 900m: 12:42,22 (00:42,93), 950m: 13:24,97 (00:42,75), 1000m: 14:07,75 (00:42,78)
1050m: 14:50,18 (00:42,43), 1100m: 15:33,16 (00:42,98), 1150m: 16:16,37 (00:43,21), 1200m: 16:59,21 (00:42,84)
1250m: 17:42,19 (00:42,98), 1300m: 18:25,32 (00:43,13), 1350m: 19:07,60 (00:42,28), 1400m: 19:50,38 (00:42,78)
1450m: 20:31,90 (00:41,52), 1500m: 21:12,88 (00:40,98)

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tóth, Karolina 2012 MTDNSHUN
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 3 - 1500m Freestyle Women

Continue Event 4 - 1500m Freestyle Men

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Krug, Ákos4. 2012 18:16,28 500+01:28.13HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,65, 100m: 01:07,38 (00:35,73), 150m: 01:43,84 (00:36,46), 200m: 02:20,33 (00:36,49)
250m: 02:56,59 (00:36,26), 300m: 03:32,93 (00:36,34), 350m: 04:09,38 (00:36,45), 400m: 04:46,15 (00:36,77)
450m: 05:23,01 (00:36,86), 500m: 05:59,80 (00:36,79), 550m: 06:36,62 (00:36,82), 600m: 07:13,40 (00:36,78)
650m: 07:50,29 (00:36,89), 700m: 08:27,10 (00:36,81), 750m: 09:04,28 (00:37,18), 800m: 09:41,45 (00:37,17)
850m: 10:18,19 (00:36,74), 900m: 10:54,86 (00:36,67), 950m: 11:31,51 (00:36,65), 1000m: 12:08,09 (00:36,58)
1050m: 12:44,99 (00:36,90), 1100m: 13:21,42 (00:36,43), 1150m: 13:58,45 (00:37,03), 1200m: 14:35,51 (00:37,06)
1250m: 15:12,82 (00:37,31), 1300m: 15:50,29 (00:37,47), 1350m: 16:27,23 (00:36,94), 1400m: 17:04,26 (00:37,03)
1450m: 17:41,11 (00:36,85), 1500m: 18:16,28 (00:35,17)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Stipkovits, Tamás9. 2012 19:30,17 411+02:42.02HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:32,53, 100m: 01:10,22 (00:37,69), 150m: 01:48,78 (00:38,56), 200m: 02:27,52 (00:38,74)
250m: 03:06,56 (00:39,04), 300m: 03:45,39 (00:38,83), 350m: 04:25,22 (00:39,83), 400m: 05:04,77 (00:39,55)
450m: 05:44,56 (00:39,79), 500m: 06:24,87 (00:40,31), 550m: 07:04,57 (00:39,70), 600m: 07:44,37 (00:39,80)
650m: 08:24,47 (00:40,10), 700m: 09:03,98 (00:39,51), 750m: 09:44,06 (00:40,08), 800m: 10:23,55 (00:39,49)
850m: 11:03,07 (00:39,52), 900m: 11:43,50 (00:40,43), 950m: 12:23,62 (00:40,12), 1000m: 13:03,98 (00:40,36)
1050m: 13:43,40 (00:39,42), 1100m: 14:22,00 (00:38,60), 1150m: 15:00,77 (00:38,77), 1200m: 15:40,12 (00:39,35)
1250m: 16:19,25 (00:39,13), 1300m: 16:58,28 (00:39,03), 1350m: 17:37,23 (00:38,95), 1400m: 18:16,16 (00:38,93)
1450m: 18:54,01 (00:37,85), 1500m: 19:30,17 (00:36,16)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bella, Mór10. 2013 19:30,70 411+02:42.55HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:33,33, 100m: 01:11,86 (00:38,53), 150m: 01:52,00 (00:40,14), 200m: 02:31,35 (00:39,35)
250m: 03:11,01 (00:39,66), 300m: 03:51,60 (00:40,59), 350m: 04:31,33 (00:39,73), 400m: 05:11,60 (00:40,27)
450m: 05:50,35 (00:38,75), 500m: 06:29,98 (00:39,63), 550m: 07:10,55 (00:40,57), 600m: 07:50,50 (00:39,95)
650m: 08:30,27 (00:39,77), 700m: 09:09,28 (00:39,01), 750m: 09:49,75 (00:40,47), 800m: 10:29,54 (00:39,79)
850m: 11:09,28 (00:39,74), 900m: 11:49,11 (00:39,83), 950m: 12:28,59 (00:39,48), 1000m: 13:07,21 (00:38,62)
1050m: 13:45,54 (00:38,33), 1100m: 14:24,75 (00:39,21), 1150m: 15:03,56 (00:38,81), 1200m: 15:42,55 (00:38,99)
1250m: 16:21,33 (00:38,78), 1300m: 16:59,90 (00:38,57), 1350m: 17:38,63 (00:38,73), 1400m: 18:17,22 (00:38,59)
1450m: 18:54,19 (00:36,97), 1500m: 19:30,70 (00:36,51)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fekete, Barnabás16. 2013 20:37,68 348+03:49.53HUN
RT +0.55 50m: 00:35,09, 100m: 01:14,31 (00:39,22), 150m: 01:55,78 (00:41,47), 200m: 02:38,49 (00:42,71)
250m: 03:18,29 (00:39,80), 300m: 03:58,77 (00:40,48), 350m: 04:40,35 (00:41,58), 400m: 05:22,46 (00:42,11)
450m: 06:03,21 (00:40,75), 500m: 06:46,21 (00:43,00), 550m: 07:28,20 (00:41,99), 600m: 08:10,73 (00:42,53)
650m: 08:52,21 (00:41,48), 700m: 09:34,48 (00:42,27), 750m: 10:16,54 (00:42,06), 800m: 11:00,38 (00:43,84)
850m: 11:40,93 (00:40,55), 900m: 12:23,70 (00:42,77), 950m: 13:05,21 (00:41,51), 1000m: 13:46,75 (00:41,54)
1050m: 14:27,17 (00:40,42), 1100m: 15:09,31 (00:42,14), 1150m: 15:49,95 (00:40,64), 1200m: 16:32,70 (00:42,75)
1250m: 17:14,84 (00:42,14), 1300m: 17:55,60 (00:40,76), 1350m: 18:37,39 (00:41,79), 1400m: 19:19,35 (00:41,96)
1450m: 19:58,66 (00:39,31), 1500m: 20:37,68 (00:39,02)

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hauptmann, Márton 2012

Cancelled.
DNSHUN

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pannonhalmi, Lázár Elemér2. 2011 16:36,63 666+23.67HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,75, 100m: 01:00,15 (00:31,40), 150m: 01:32,76 (00:32,61), 200m: 02:05,56 (00:32,80)
250m: 02:38,39 (00:32,83), 300m: 03:11,05 (00:32,66), 350m: 03:44,08 (00:33,03), 400m: 04:17,33 (00:33,25)
450m: 04:50,77 (00:33,44), 500m: 05:23,95 (00:33,18), 550m: 05:57,91 (00:33,96), 600m: 06:31,27 (00:33,36)
650m: 07:04,43 (00:33,16), 700m: 07:38,36 (00:33,93), 750m: 08:11,62 (00:33,26), 800m: 08:45,49 (00:33,87)
850m: 09:19,51 (00:34,02), 900m: 09:53,25 (00:33,74), 950m: 10:27,58 (00:34,33), 1000m: 11:01,22 (00:33,64)
1050m: 11:35,44 (00:34,22), 1100m: 12:09,36 (00:33,92), 1150m: 12:43,09 (00:33,73), 1200m: 13:16,95 (00:33,86)
1250m: 13:50,76 (00:33,81), 1300m: 14:24,43 (00:33,67), 1350m: 14:58,33 (00:33,90), 1400m: 15:32,07 (00:33,74)
1450m: 16:05,94 (00:33,87), 1500m: 16:36,63 (00:30,69)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 4 - 1500m Freestyle Men

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Buda, Levente2. 2008 16:00,12 745+19.58HUN

RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,12, 100m: 00:59,28 (00:31,16), 150m: 01:31,00 (00:31,72), 200m: 02:02,89 (00:31,89)
250m: 02:35,08 (00:32,19), 300m: 03:07,29 (00:32,21), 350m: 03:39,66 (00:32,37), 400m: 04:11,82 (00:32,16)
450m: 04:44,10 (00:32,28), 500m: 05:16,29 (00:32,19), 550m: 05:48,45 (00:32,16), 600m: 06:20,73 (00:32,28)
650m: 06:53,10 (00:32,37), 700m: 07:25,47 (00:32,37), 750m: 07:57,67 (00:32,20), 800m: 08:29,91 (00:32,24)
850m: 09:02,04 (00:32,13), 900m: 09:34,47 (00:32,43), 950m: 10:06,57 (00:32,10), 1000m: 10:39,21 (00:32,64)
1050m: 11:11,52 (00:32,31), 1100m: 11:43,62 (00:32,10), 1150m: 12:15,84 (00:32,22), 1200m: 12:47,96 (00:32,12)
1250m: 13:20,20 (00:32,24), 1300m: 13:52,78 (00:32,58), 1350m: 14:25,14 (00:32,36), 1400m: 14:57,59 (00:32,45)
1450m: 15:29,62 (00:32,03), 1500m: 16:00,12 (00:30,50)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Deák, Levente3. 2005 16:05,54 733+25.00HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:29,47, 100m: 01:00,99 (00:31,52), 150m: 01:33,49 (00:32,50), 200m: 02:05,71 (00:32,22)
250m: 02:38,57 (00:32,86), 300m: 03:10,66 (00:32,09), 350m: 03:43,39 (00:32,73), 400m: 04:15,50 (00:32,11)
450m: 04:47,89 (00:32,39), 500m: 05:20,20 (00:32,31), 550m: 05:52,63 (00:32,43), 600m: 06:24,93 (00:32,30)
650m: 06:57,41 (00:32,48), 700m: 07:29,67 (00:32,26), 750m: 08:02,17 (00:32,50), 800m: 08:34,68 (00:32,51)
850m: 09:07,70 (00:33,02), 900m: 09:39,96 (00:32,26), 950m: 10:13,09 (00:33,13), 1000m: 10:45,12 (00:32,03)
1050m: 11:17,69 (00:32,57), 1100m: 11:49,81 (00:32,12), 1150m: 12:22,64 (00:32,83), 1200m: 12:54,87 (00:32,23)
1250m: 13:27,29 (00:32,42), 1300m: 13:59,52 (00:32,23), 1350m: 14:31,68 (00:32,16), 1400m: 15:03,48 (00:31,80)
1450m: 15:35,32 (00:31,84), 1500m: 16:05,54 (00:30,22)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pannonhalmi, Lázár Elemér8. 2011 16:36,63 666+56.09HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,75, 100m: 01:00,15 (00:31,40), 150m: 01:32,76 (00:32,61), 200m: 02:05,56 (00:32,80)
250m: 02:38,39 (00:32,83), 300m: 03:11,05 (00:32,66), 350m: 03:44,08 (00:33,03), 400m: 04:17,33 (00:33,25)
450m: 04:50,77 (00:33,44), 500m: 05:23,95 (00:33,18), 550m: 05:57,91 (00:33,96), 600m: 06:31,27 (00:33,36)
650m: 07:04,43 (00:33,16), 700m: 07:38,36 (00:33,93), 750m: 08:11,62 (00:33,26), 800m: 08:45,49 (00:33,87)
850m: 09:19,51 (00:34,02), 900m: 09:53,25 (00:33,74), 950m: 10:27,58 (00:34,33), 1000m: 11:01,22 (00:33,64)
1050m: 11:35,44 (00:34,22), 1100m: 12:09,36 (00:33,92), 1150m: 12:43,09 (00:33,73), 1200m: 13:16,95 (00:33,86)
1250m: 13:50,76 (00:33,81), 1300m: 14:24,43 (00:33,67), 1350m: 14:58,33 (00:33,90), 1400m: 15:32,07 (00:33,74)
1450m: 16:05,94 (00:33,87), 1500m: 16:36,63 (00:30,69)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Krug, Ákos18. 2012 18:16,28 500+02:35.74HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,65, 100m: 01:07,38 (00:35,73), 150m: 01:43,84 (00:36,46), 200m: 02:20,33 (00:36,49)
250m: 02:56,59 (00:36,26), 300m: 03:32,93 (00:36,34), 350m: 04:09,38 (00:36,45), 400m: 04:46,15 (00:36,77)
450m: 05:23,01 (00:36,86), 500m: 05:59,80 (00:36,79), 550m: 06:36,62 (00:36,82), 600m: 07:13,40 (00:36,78)
650m: 07:50,29 (00:36,89), 700m: 08:27,10 (00:36,81), 750m: 09:04,28 (00:37,18), 800m: 09:41,45 (00:37,17)
850m: 10:18,19 (00:36,74), 900m: 10:54,86 (00:36,67), 950m: 11:31,51 (00:36,65), 1000m: 12:08,09 (00:36,58)
1050m: 12:44,99 (00:36,90), 1100m: 13:21,42 (00:36,43), 1150m: 13:58,45 (00:37,03), 1200m: 14:35,51 (00:37,06)
1250m: 15:12,82 (00:37,31), 1300m: 15:50,29 (00:37,47), 1350m: 16:27,23 (00:36,94), 1400m: 17:04,26 (00:37,03)
1450m: 17:41,11 (00:36,85), 1500m: 18:16,28 (00:35,17)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Sipkovits, Vilmos20. 2009 18:35,40 475+02:54.86HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:31,34, 100m: 01:06,98 (00:35,64), 150m: 01:44,14 (00:37,16), 200m: 02:21,30 (00:37,16)
250m: 02:59,14 (00:37,84), 300m: 03:36,72 (00:37,58), 350m: 04:13,92 (00:37,20), 400m: 04:51,34 (00:37,42)
450m: 05:29,00 (00:37,66), 500m: 06:06,76 (00:37,76), 550m: 06:43,82 (00:37,06), 600m: 07:20,69 (00:36,87)
650m: 07:58,07 (00:37,38), 700m: 08:35,82 (00:37,75), 750m: 09:13,13 (00:37,31), 800m: 09:50,99 (00:37,86)
850m: 10:28,77 (00:37,78), 900m: 11:06,42 (00:37,65), 950m: 11:44,11 (00:37,69), 1000m: 12:21,77 (00:37,66)
1050m: 12:58,85 (00:37,08), 1100m: 13:36,44 (00:37,59), 1150m: 14:14,25 (00:37,81), 1200m: 14:51,83 (00:37,58)
1250m: 15:29,18 (00:37,35), 1300m: 16:06,65 (00:37,47), 1350m: 16:44,13 (00:37,48), 1400m: 17:21,71 (00:37,58)
1450m: 17:59,62 (00:37,91), 1500m: 18:35,40 (00:35,78)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Stipkovits, Tamás27. 2012 19:30,17 411+03:49.63HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:32,53, 100m: 01:10,22 (00:37,69), 150m: 01:48,78 (00:38,56), 200m: 02:27,52 (00:38,74)
250m: 03:06,56 (00:39,04), 300m: 03:45,39 (00:38,83), 350m: 04:25,22 (00:39,83), 400m: 05:04,77 (00:39,55)
450m: 05:44,56 (00:39,79), 500m: 06:24,87 (00:40,31), 550m: 07:04,57 (00:39,70), 600m: 07:44,37 (00:39,80)
650m: 08:24,47 (00:40,10), 700m: 09:03,98 (00:39,51), 750m: 09:44,06 (00:40,08), 800m: 10:23,55 (00:39,49)
850m: 11:03,07 (00:39,52), 900m: 11:43,50 (00:40,43), 950m: 12:23,62 (00:40,12), 1000m: 13:03,98 (00:40,36)
1050m: 13:43,40 (00:39,42), 1100m: 14:22,00 (00:38,60), 1150m: 15:00,77 (00:38,77), 1200m: 15:40,12 (00:39,35)
1250m: 16:19,25 (00:39,13), 1300m: 16:58,28 (00:39,03), 1350m: 17:37,23 (00:38,95), 1400m: 18:16,16 (00:38,93)
1450m: 18:54,01 (00:37,85), 1500m: 19:30,17 (00:36,16)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bella, Mór28. 2013 19:30,70 411+03:50.16HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:33,33, 100m: 01:11,86 (00:38,53), 150m: 01:52,00 (00:40,14), 200m: 02:31,35 (00:39,35)
250m: 03:11,01 (00:39,66), 300m: 03:51,60 (00:40,59), 350m: 04:31,33 (00:39,73), 400m: 05:11,60 (00:40,27)
450m: 05:50,35 (00:38,75), 500m: 06:29,98 (00:39,63), 550m: 07:10,55 (00:40,57), 600m: 07:50,50 (00:39,95)
650m: 08:30,27 (00:39,77), 700m: 09:09,28 (00:39,01), 750m: 09:49,75 (00:40,47), 800m: 10:29,54 (00:39,79)
850m: 11:09,28 (00:39,74), 900m: 11:49,11 (00:39,83), 950m: 12:28,59 (00:39,48), 1000m: 13:07,21 (00:38,62)
1050m: 13:45,54 (00:38,33), 1100m: 14:24,75 (00:39,21), 1150m: 15:03,56 (00:38,81), 1200m: 15:42,55 (00:38,99)
1250m: 16:21,33 (00:38,78), 1300m: 16:59,90 (00:38,57), 1350m: 17:38,63 (00:38,73), 1400m: 18:17,22 (00:38,59)
1450m: 18:54,19 (00:36,97), 1500m: 19:30,70 (00:36,51)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 4 - 1500m Freestyle Men

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fekete, Barnabás35. 2013 20:37,68 348+04:57.14HUN

RT +0.55 50m: 00:35,09, 100m: 01:14,31 (00:39,22), 150m: 01:55,78 (00:41,47), 200m: 02:38,49 (00:42,71)
250m: 03:18,29 (00:39,80), 300m: 03:58,77 (00:40,48), 350m: 04:40,35 (00:41,58), 400m: 05:22,46 (00:42,11)
450m: 06:03,21 (00:40,75), 500m: 06:46,21 (00:43,00), 550m: 07:28,20 (00:41,99), 600m: 08:10,73 (00:42,53)
650m: 08:52,21 (00:41,48), 700m: 09:34,48 (00:42,27), 750m: 10:16,54 (00:42,06), 800m: 11:00,38 (00:43,84)
850m: 11:40,93 (00:40,55), 900m: 12:23,70 (00:42,77), 950m: 13:05,21 (00:41,51), 1000m: 13:46,75 (00:41,54)
1050m: 14:27,17 (00:40,42), 1100m: 15:09,31 (00:42,14), 1150m: 15:49,95 (00:40,64), 1200m: 16:32,70 (00:42,75)
1250m: 17:14,84 (00:42,14), 1300m: 17:55,60 (00:40,76), 1350m: 18:37,39 (00:41,79), 1400m: 19:19,35 (00:41,96)
1450m: 19:58,66 (00:39,31), 1500m: 20:37,68 (00:39,02)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hauptmann, Márton 2012
Cancelled.

DNSHUN

--- 2. Session ---

Continue Event 5 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia3. 2014 00:30,72 453Q +01.15HUN

RT +0.61

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Chergui, Amira28. 2015 00:38,60 228+09.03HUN
RT +0.76

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vadász, Rebeka 2015 MTDNSHUN

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Anna Villõ1. 2012 00:27,51 632QHUN

RT +0.70

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tóth, Karolina7. 2012 00:29,67 503Q +02.16HUN
RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Glatter, Melina Anna8. 2012 00:29,80 497Q +02.29HUN
RT +0.71

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Lilien Mira25. 2012 00:31,81 408+04.30HUN
RT +0.71

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csukás, Lídia31. 2012 00:32,61 379+05.10HUN
RT +0.80

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samu, Karolina32. 2012 00:33,05 364+05.54HUN
RT +0.57

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka2. 2011 00:26,95 672Q +00.28HUN

RT +0.69

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta13. 2010 00:29,45 515Q +02.78HUN
RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csekõ, Noémi20. 2010 00:30,71 454+04.04HUN
RT +0.71
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 5 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Lakó, Dorina3. 2009 00:26,94 673Q +00.57HUN

RT +0.80

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka4. 2011 00:26,95 672Q +00.58HUN
RT +0.69

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Anna Villõ5. 2012 00:27,51 632Q +01.14HUN
RT +0.70

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Virág14. 2008 00:28,37 576q +02.00HUN
RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nagy, Anna Zsófia16. 2008 00:28,44 572q +02.07HUN
RT +0.60

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta31. 2010 00:29,45 515Q +03.08HUN
RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tóth, Karolina33. 2012 00:29,67 503Q +03.30HUN
RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Glatter, Melina Anna35. 2012 00:29,80 497Q +03.43HUN
RT +0.71

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Buruzs, Anna Katica46. 2006 00:30,23 476+03.86HUN
RT +0.71

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csekõ, Noémi54. 2010 00:30,71 454+04.34HUN
RT +0.71

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia55. 2014 00:30,72 453Q +04.35HUN
RT +0.61

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Lilien Mira71. 2012 00:31,81 408+05.44HUN
RT +0.71

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csukás, Lídia84. 2012 00:32,61 379+06.24HUN
RT +0.80

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samu, Karolina88. 2012 00:33,05 364+06.68HUN
RT +0.57

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Chergui, Amira123. 2015 00:38,60 228+12.23HUN
RT +0.76

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vadász, Rebeka 2015 MTDNSHUN

Continue Event 6 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik2. 2016 00:32,39 269Q +00.55HUN

RT +0.74

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett5. 2016 00:37,10 179Q +05.26HUN
RT +0.62

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence7. 2017 00:38,45 160Q +06.61HUN

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Stipkovits, Tamás12. 2012 00:29,60 352+02.95HUN

RT +0.52

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bella, Mór23. 2013 00:30,95 308+04.30HUN
RT +0.53

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fekete, Barnabás26. 2013 00:31,59 290+04.94HUN
RT +0.51
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 6 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bozsodi, Máté5. 2010 00:26,07 515Q +00.54HUN

RT +0.63

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Dominik Zoltán10. 2010 00:26,49 491Q +00.96HUN
RT +0.70

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bérczi, Bendegúz11. 2011 00:26,55 488+01.02HUN
RT +0.63

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pózvai, Olivér2. 2005 00:23,67 689Q +00.51HUN

RT +0.65

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóna, Benedek3. 2004 00:23,98 663Q +00.82HUN
RT +0.70

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hosszú, Máté7. 2006 00:24,10 653Q +00.94HUN
RT +0.64

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Dominik Robertó13. 2007 00:24,43 627q +01.27HUN
RT +0.64

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kennedy, Valér Huba16. 2005 00:24,78 600q +01.62HUN
RT +0.70

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Molnár-Végh, Bálint16. 2009 00:24,78 600q +01.62HUN
RT +0.64

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Milán Ruben24. 2008 00:25,25 567+02.09HUN
RT +0.72

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tarkovács, Alex26. 2006 00:25,41 557+02.25HUN
RT +0.66

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nagy, Kristóf29. 2009 00:25,56 547+02.40HUN
RT +0.69

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csekõ, Dominik37. 2008 00:25,84 529+02.68HUN
RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kádár, Bendegúz38. 2009 00:25,87 528+02.71HUN
RT +0.73

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bozsodi, Máté40. 2010 00:26,07 515Q +02.91HUN
RT +0.63

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Dominik Zoltán47. 2010 00:26,49 491Q +03.33HUN
RT +0.70

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bérczi, Bendegúz48. 2011 00:26,55 488+03.39HUN
RT +0.63

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Haris, Bence56. 2008 00:27,03 462+03.87HUN
RT +0.70

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Sipkovits, Vilmos58. 2009 00:27,07 460+03.91HUN
RT +0.62

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Stipkovits, Tamás82. 2012 00:29,60 352+06.44HUN
RT +0.52

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bella, Mór98. 2013 00:30,95 308+07.79HUN
RT +0.53

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fekete, Barnabás102. 2013 00:31,59 290+08.43HUN
RT +0.51

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik114. 2016 00:32,39 269Q +09.23HUN
RT +0.74

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett133. 2016 00:37,10 179Q +13.94HUN
RT +0.62
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 6 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence137. 2017 00:38,45 160Q +15.29HUN

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Deák, Levente 2005 MTDNSHUN

Continue Event 7 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hamar, Léna2. 2014 00:38,08 449Q +00.33HUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baranyai, Lotti3. 2014 00:39,52 401Q +01.77HUN

RT +0.70

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samu, Karolina21. 2012 00:43,04 310+07.80HUN

RT +0.67

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csukás, Lídia22. 2012 00:43,45 302+08.21HUN
RT +0.78

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csabai, Janka12. 2011 00:38,44 436Q +04.32HUN

RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csekõ, Noémi13. 2010 00:38,56 432Q +04.44HUN
RT +0.70

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fángli, Henrietta1. 2001 00:31,85 767QHUN

RT +0.63

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vass, Brigitta3. 2007 00:33,55 656Q +01.70HUN
RT +0.74

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Megyesi, Vanda4. 2009 00:33,63 651Q +01.78HUN
RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Virág24. 2008 00:37,42 473q +05.57HUN
RT +0.70

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hamar, Léna31. 2014 00:38,08 449Q +06.23HUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csabai, Janka34. 2011 00:38,44 436Q +06.59HUN

RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csekõ, Noémi35. 2010 00:38,56 432Q +06.71HUN
RT +0.70

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baranyai, Lotti40. 2014 00:39,52 401Q +07.67HUN
RT +0.70

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samu, Karolina60. 2012 00:43,04 310+11.19HUN
RT +0.67

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csukás, Lídia63. 2012 00:43,45 302+11.60HUN
RT +0.78
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 7 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Continue Event 8 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik1. 2016 00:42,28 231QHUN

RT +0.72

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence5. 2017 00:50,58 135Q +08.30HUN
RT +0.48

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kovács, Márton3. 2014 00:40,10 271Q +02.69HUN

RT +0.80

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Börzsei, Zalán4. 2007 00:29,44 684Q +00.82HUN

RT +0.66

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hosszú, Máté18. 2006 00:31,80 543q +03.18HUN
RT +0.64

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Haris, Bence20. 2008 00:31,98 534q +03.36HUN
RT +0.70

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.O' Sullivan, Matthew29. 2005 00:33,30 473+04.68HUN
RT +0.67

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kovács, Márton57. 2014 00:40,10 271Q +11.48HUN
RT +0.80

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik62. 2016 00:42,28 231Q +13.66HUN
RT +0.72

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence79. 2017 00:50,58 135Q +21.96HUN
RT +0.48

Continue Event 9 - 100m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia6. 2014 01:16,78 371Q +04.36HUN

RT +0.46 50m: 00:34,92, 100m: 01:16,78 (00:41,86)

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vadász, Rebeka 2015 MTDNSHUN

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Lilien Mira22. 2012 01:17,87 355+14.13HUN

RT +0.76 50m: 00:34,74, 100m: 01:17,87 (00:43,13)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samu, Karolina26. 2012 01:24,49 278+20.75HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:38,51, 100m: 01:24,49 (00:45,98)

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna5. 2010 01:08,47 523Q +06.02HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,21, 100m: 01:08,47 (00:36,26)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 9 - 100m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nagy, Anna Zsófia14. 2008 01:06,75 564q +05.01HUN

RT +0.61 50m: 00:31,22, 100m: 01:06,75 (00:35,53)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kammerer, Kitti17. 2009 01:07,62 543q +05.88HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,66, 100m: 01:07,62 (00:35,96)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna20. 2010 01:08,47 523Q +06.73HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,21, 100m: 01:08,47 (00:36,26)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Megyesi, Vanda31. 2009 01:12,41 442q +10.67HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:33,08, 100m: 01:12,41 (00:39,33)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia54. 2014 01:16,78 371Q +15.04HUN
RT +0.46 50m: 00:34,92, 100m: 01:16,78 (00:41,86)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Lilien Mira59. 2012 01:17,87 355+16.13HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:34,74, 100m: 01:17,87 (00:43,13)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samu, Karolina73. 2012 01:24,49 278+22.75HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:38,51, 100m: 01:24,49 (00:45,98)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vadász, Rebeka 2015 MTDNSHUN

Continue Event 10 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szalóky, Bendegúz2. 2016 01:29,01 171Q +05.98HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:40,32, 100m: 01:29,01 (00:48,69)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Végh, Máté4. 2016 01:37,79 129Q +14.76HUN
50m: 00:43,38, 100m: 01:37,79 (00:54,41)

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold2. 2012 01:05,49 430Q +03.79HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:30,51, 100m: 01:05,49 (00:34,98)

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bozsodi, Máté2. 2010 00:59,16 584Q +00.58HUN

RT +0.60 50m: 00:27,78, 100m: 00:59,16 (00:31,38)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pannonhalmi, Lázár Elemér12. 2011 01:04,41 452+05.83HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:29,86, 100m: 01:04,41 (00:34,55)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bérczi, Bendegúz20. 2011 01:08,19 381+09.61HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:30,90, 100m: 01:08,19 (00:37,29)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kennedy, Valér Huba5. 2005 00:56,10 684Q +01.57HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:26,51, 100m: 00:56,10 (00:29,59)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Dominik Robertó8. 2007 00:57,59 633Q +03.06HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:26,74, 100m: 00:57,59 (00:30,85)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bozsodi, Máté15. 2010 00:59,16 584Q +04.63HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:27,78, 100m: 00:59,16 (00:31,38)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vörös, Zsombor21. 2007 01:00,31 551q +05.78HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,01, 100m: 01:00,31 (00:32,30)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Molnár-Végh, Bálint27. 2009 01:01,29 525+06.76HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:28,29, 100m: 01:01,29 (00:33,00)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pannonhalmi, Lázár Elemér44. 2011 01:04,41 452+09.88HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:29,86, 100m: 01:04,41 (00:34,55)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 10 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold48. 2012 01:05,49 430Q +10.96HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:30,51, 100m: 01:05,49 (00:34,98)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kádár, Bendegúz51. 2009 01:06,80 405+12.27HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,86, 100m: 01:06,80 (00:37,94)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Haris, Bence56. 2008 01:07,82 387+13.29HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,56, 100m: 01:07,82 (00:37,26)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bérczi, Bendegúz57. 2011 01:08,19 381+13.66HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:30,90, 100m: 01:08,19 (00:37,29)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szalóky, Bendegúz90. 2016 01:29,01 171Q +34.48HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:40,32, 100m: 01:29,01 (00:48,69)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Végh, Máté94. 2016 01:37,79 129Q +43.26HUN
50m: 00:43,38, 100m: 01:37,79 (00:54,41)

Continue Event 11 - 200m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baranyai, Lotti7. 2014 02:52,37 364Q +14.31HUN

RT +0.76 50m: 00:41,41, 100m: 01:24,98 (00:43,57), 150m: 02:09,10 (00:44,12), 200m: 02:52,37 (00:43,27)

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Glatter, Melina Anna12. 2012 02:41,97 439Q +13.41HUN

RT +0.67 50m: 00:36,92, 100m: 01:17,52 (00:40,60), 150m: 02:00,55 (00:43,03), 200m: 02:41,97 (00:41,42)

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Anna Villõ 2012 MTDNSHUN

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka1. 2011 02:25,36 607QHUN

RT +0.61 50m: 00:32,55, 100m: 01:09,00 (00:36,45), 150m: 01:47,29 (00:38,29), 200m: 02:25,36 (00:38,07)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta4. 2010 02:36,52 486Q +11.16HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:35,92, 100m: 01:15,39 (00:39,47), 150m: 01:56,52 (00:41,13), 200m: 02:36,52 (00:40,00)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka1. 2011 02:25,36 607QHUN

RT +0.61 50m: 00:32,55, 100m: 01:09,00 (00:36,45), 150m: 01:47,29 (00:38,29), 200m: 02:25,36 (00:38,07)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Horváth, Dóra3. 2009 02:25,43 607Q +00.07HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:33,38, 100m: 01:09,47 (00:36,09), 150m: 01:47,26 (00:37,79), 200m: 02:25,43 (00:38,17)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta15. 2010 02:36,52 486Q +11.16HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:35,92, 100m: 01:15,39 (00:39,47), 150m: 01:56,52 (00:41,13), 200m: 02:36,52 (00:40,00)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Glatter, Melina Anna28. 2012 02:41,97 439Q +16.61HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:36,92, 100m: 01:17,52 (00:40,60), 150m: 02:00,55 (00:43,03), 200m: 02:41,97 (00:41,42)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baranyai, Lotti41. 2014 02:52,37 364Q +27.01HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:41,41, 100m: 01:24,98 (00:43,57), 150m: 02:09,10 (00:44,12), 200m: 02:52,37 (00:43,27)

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Anna Villõ 2012 MTDNSHUN
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 11 - 200m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Continue Event 12 - 200m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett4. 2016 03:20,61 173Q +25.46HUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:46,38, 100m: 01:38,19 (00:51,81), 150m: 02:31,44 (00:53,25), 200m: 03:20,61 (00:49,17)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence6. 2017 03:22,84 167Q +27.69HUN
RT +0.52 50m: 00:48,55, 100m: 01:41,83 (00:53,28), 150m: 02:34,84 (00:53,01), 200m: 03:22,84 (00:48,00)

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Krug, Ákos6. 2012 02:31,55 402Q +09.91HUN

RT +0.56 50m: 00:35,43, 100m: 01:14,47 (00:39,04), 150m: 01:53,27 (00:38,80), 200m: 02:31,55 (00:38,28)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Stipkovits, Tamás9. 2012 02:34,17 382Q +12.53HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:36,15, 100m: 01:15,05 (00:38,90), 150m: 01:55,35 (00:40,30), 200m: 02:34,17 (00:38,82)

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hauptmann, Márton 2012

Cancelled.
DNSHUN

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kiss, Dániel3. 2010 02:13,03 595Q +02.20HUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,83, 100m: 01:05,13 (00:34,30), 150m: 01:39,72 (00:34,59), 200m: 02:13,03 (00:33,31)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kováts, Alex1. 2006 02:04,24 731QHUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:29,16, 100m: 01:00,40 (00:31,24), 150m: 01:32,25 (00:31,85), 200m: 02:04,24 (00:31,99)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Deák, Levente7. 2005 02:08,60 659Q +04.36HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:29,88, 100m: 01:02,16 (00:32,28), 150m: 01:35,49 (00:33,33), 200m: 02:08,60 (00:33,11)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kiss, Dániel15. 2010 02:13,03 595Q +08.79HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,83, 100m: 01:05,13 (00:34,30), 150m: 01:39,72 (00:34,59), 200m: 02:13,03 (00:33,31)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Milán Ruben16. 2008 02:13,49 589q +09.25HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,95, 100m: 01:04,30 (00:33,35), 150m: 01:39,23 (00:34,93), 200m: 02:13,49 (00:34,26)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Krug, Ákos41. 2012 02:31,55 402Q +27.31HUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:35,43, 100m: 01:14,47 (00:39,04), 150m: 01:53,27 (00:38,80), 200m: 02:31,55 (00:38,28)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Stipkovits, Tamás44. 2012 02:34,17 382Q +29.93HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:36,15, 100m: 01:15,05 (00:38,90), 150m: 01:55,35 (00:40,30), 200m: 02:34,17 (00:38,82)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett66. 2016 03:20,61 173Q +01:16.37HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:46,38, 100m: 01:38,19 (00:51,81), 150m: 02:31,44 (00:53,25), 200m: 03:20,61 (00:49,17)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence68. 2017 03:22,84 167Q +01:18.60HUN
RT +0.52 50m: 00:48,55, 100m: 01:41,83 (00:53,28), 150m: 02:34,84 (00:53,01), 200m: 03:22,84 (00:48,00)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hauptmann, Márton 2012
Cancelled.

DNSHUN
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 13 - 200m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hamar, Léna8. 2014 02:36,77 366Q +18.25HUN

RT +0.60 50m: 00:34,43, 100m: 01:14,74 (00:40,31), 150m: 01:56,43 (00:41,69), 200m: 02:36,77 (00:40,34)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Chergui, Amira30. 2015 03:12,05 199+53.53HUN
50m: 00:40,55, 100m: 01:29,93 (00:49,38), 150m: 02:23,10 (00:53,17), 200m: 03:12,05 (00:48,95)

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Anna Villõ1. 2012 02:09,91 644QHUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,25, 100m: 01:03,18 (00:32,93), 150m: 01:36,46 (00:33,28), 200m: 02:09,91 (00:33,45)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tóth, Karolina15. 2012 02:23,13 482+13.22HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,95, 100m: 01:07,00 (00:35,05), 150m: 01:44,90 (00:37,90), 200m: 02:23,13 (00:38,23)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csukás, Lídia38. 2012 02:41,78 333+31.87HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:37,10, 100m: 01:20,13 (00:43,03), 150m: 02:03,77 (00:43,64), 200m: 02:41,78 (00:38,01)

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna12. 2010 02:18,72 529q +09.33HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,14, 100m: 01:07,72 (00:35,58), 150m: 01:43,76 (00:36,04), 200m: 02:18,72 (00:34,96)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csabai, Janka15. 2011 02:22,19 491+12.80HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,04, 100m: 01:07,90 (00:35,86), 150m: 01:45,53 (00:37,63), 200m: 02:22,19 (00:36,66)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Anna Villõ9. 2012 02:09,91 644Q +06.19HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,25, 100m: 01:03,18 (00:32,93), 150m: 01:36,46 (00:33,28), 200m: 02:09,91 (00:33,45)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kammerer, Kitti10. 2009 02:10,13 641Q +06.41HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,63, 100m: 01:03,66 (00:33,03), 150m: 01:37,14 (00:33,48), 200m: 02:10,13 (00:32,99)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna38. 2010 02:18,72 529q +15.00HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,14, 100m: 01:07,72 (00:35,58), 150m: 01:43,76 (00:36,04), 200m: 02:18,72 (00:34,96)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csabai, Janka47. 2011 02:22,19 491+18.47HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,04, 100m: 01:07,90 (00:35,86), 150m: 01:45,53 (00:37,63), 200m: 02:22,19 (00:36,66)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tóth, Karolina53. 2012 02:23,13 482+19.41HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,95, 100m: 01:07,00 (00:35,05), 150m: 01:44,90 (00:37,90), 200m: 02:23,13 (00:38,23)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hamar, Léna84. 2014 02:36,77 366Q +33.05HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:34,43, 100m: 01:14,74 (00:40,31), 150m: 01:56,43 (00:41,69), 200m: 02:36,77 (00:40,34)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csukás, Lídia99. 2012 02:41,78 333+38.06HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:37,10, 100m: 01:20,13 (00:43,03), 150m: 02:03,77 (00:43,64), 200m: 02:41,78 (00:38,01)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Chergui, Amira126. 2015 03:12,05 199+01:08.33HUN
50m: 00:40,55, 100m: 01:29,93 (00:49,38), 150m: 02:23,10 (00:53,17), 200m: 03:12,05 (00:48,95)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 14 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik3. 2016 02:46,32 230Q +03.14HUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:36,21, 100m: 01:19,61 (00:43,40), 150m: 02:04,65 (00:45,04), 200m: 02:46,32 (00:41,67)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fodor, Marcell7. 2016 03:08,15 159Q +24.97HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:40,91, 100m: 01:30,39 (00:49,48), 150m: 02:20,98 (00:50,59), 200m: 03:08,15 (00:47,17)

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Krug, Ákos6. 2012 02:12,14 459Q +07.55HUN

RT +0.64 50m: 00:30,40, 100m: 01:04,53 (00:34,13), 150m: 01:38,69 (00:34,16), 200m: 02:12,14 (00:33,45)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold9. 2012 02:17,06 412Q +12.47HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:31,13, 100m: 01:06,21 (00:35,08), 150m: 01:41,85 (00:35,64), 200m: 02:17,06 (00:35,21)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bella, Mór21. 2013 02:27,96 327+23.37HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:32,95, 100m: 01:11,38 (00:38,43), 150m: 01:50,41 (00:39,03), 200m: 02:27,96 (00:37,55)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fekete, Barnabás24. 2013 02:31,23 306+26.64HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:33,95, 100m: 01:12,67 (00:38,72), 150m: 01:52,97 (00:40,30), 200m: 02:31,23 (00:38,26)

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pannonhalmi, Lázár Elemér8. 2011 02:03,83 558Q +05.22HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,27, 100m: 00:58,57 (00:30,30), 150m: 01:31,72 (00:33,15), 200m: 02:03,83 (00:32,11)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Dominik Zoltán9. 2010 02:05,33 539Q +06.72HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,20, 100m: 01:01,39 (00:32,19), 150m: 01:33,55 (00:32,16), 200m: 02:05,33 (00:31,78)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pápai, Olivér1. 2009 01:53,71 721QHUN

RT +0.67 50m: 00:26,59, 100m: 00:55,70 (00:29,11), 150m: 01:25,09 (00:29,39), 200m: 01:53,71 (00:28,62)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kulcsár, Barnabás3. 2007 01:54,95 698Q +01.24HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:26,98, 100m: 00:56,31 (00:29,33), 150m: 01:25,77 (00:29,46), 200m: 01:54,95 (00:29,18)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóna, Benedek8. 2004 01:56,75 666Q +03.04HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:26,65, 100m: 00:56,09 (00:29,44), 150m: 01:26,68 (00:30,59), 200m: 01:56,75 (00:30,07)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Buda, Levente11. 2008 01:58,01 645q +04.30HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,54, 100m: 00:57,96 (00:30,42), 150m: 01:28,16 (00:30,20), 200m: 01:58,01 (00:29,85)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nagy, Kristóf16. 2009 01:59,22 626q +05.51HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:27,84, 100m: 00:58,43 (00:30,59), 150m: 01:29,04 (00:30,61), 200m: 01:59,22 (00:30,18)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csekõ, Dominik23. 2008 02:00,41 607+06.70HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,84, 100m: 00:58,31 (00:30,47), 150m: 01:29,75 (00:31,44), 200m: 02:00,41 (00:30,66)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vörös, Zsombor33. 2007 02:01,85 586+08.14HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:28,57, 100m: 00:59,83 (00:31,26), 150m: 01:30,95 (00:31,12), 200m: 02:01,85 (00:30,90)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pannonhalmi, Lázár Elemér40. 2011 02:03,83 558Q +10.12HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,27, 100m: 00:58,57 (00:30,30), 150m: 01:31,72 (00:33,15), 200m: 02:03,83 (00:32,11)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Dominik Zoltán42. 2010 02:05,33 539Q +11.62HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,20, 100m: 01:01,39 (00:32,19), 150m: 01:33,55 (00:32,16), 200m: 02:05,33 (00:31,78)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tarkovács, Alex53. 2006 02:07,76 508+14.05HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:27,59, 100m: 00:59,80 (00:32,21), 150m: 01:33,44 (00:33,64), 200m: 02:07,76 (00:34,32)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Haris, Bence58. 2008 02:09,29 491+15.58HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:29,64, 100m: 01:03,62 (00:33,98), 150m: 01:38,35 (00:34,73), 200m: 02:09,29 (00:30,94)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Krug, Ákos66. 2012 02:12,14 459Q +18.43HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:30,40, 100m: 01:04,53 (00:34,13), 150m: 01:38,69 (00:34,16), 200m: 02:12,14 (00:33,45)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Sipkovits, Vilmos69. 2009 02:13,03 450+19.32HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:30,15, 100m: 01:04,12 (00:33,97), 150m: 01:39,43 (00:35,31), 200m: 02:13,03 (00:33,60)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold75. 2012 02:17,06 412Q +23.35HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:31,13, 100m: 01:06,21 (00:35,08), 150m: 01:41,85 (00:35,64), 200m: 02:17,06 (00:35,21)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 14 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bella, Mór97. 2013 02:27,96 327+34.25HUN

RT +0.63 50m: 00:32,95, 100m: 01:11,38 (00:38,43), 150m: 01:50,41 (00:39,03), 200m: 02:27,96 (00:37,55)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fekete, Barnabás103. 2013 02:31,23 306+37.52HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:33,95, 100m: 01:12,67 (00:38,72), 150m: 01:52,97 (00:40,30), 200m: 02:31,23 (00:38,26)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik124. 2016 02:46,32 230Q +52.61HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:36,21, 100m: 01:19,61 (00:43,40), 150m: 02:04,65 (00:45,04), 200m: 02:46,32 (00:41,67)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fodor, Marcell137. 2016 03:08,15 159Q +01:14.44HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:40,91, 100m: 01:30,39 (00:49,48), 150m: 02:20,98 (00:50,59), 200m: 03:08,15 (00:47,17)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Dominik Robertó 2007 MTDNSHUN

--- 3. Session ---

Continue Event 105 - 50m Freestyle Women A-Final

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia5. 2014 00:30,92 445+01.14HUN

RT +0.42

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Anna Villõ1. 2012 00:27,18 655HUN

RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tóth, Karolina7. 2012 00:29,25 525+02.07HUN
RT +0.58

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Glatter, Melina Anna8. 2012 00:29,30 523+02.12HUN
RT +0.72

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka2. 2011 00:26,83 681+00.30HUN

RT +0.71

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta11. 2010 00:29,22 527+02.69HUN
RT +0.70

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka3. 2011 00:26,83 681+00.70HUN

RT +0.71

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Lakó, Dorina4. 2009 00:26,93 673+00.80HUN
RT +0.80

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Anna Villõ5. 2012 00:27,18 655+01.05HUN
RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta21. 2010 00:29,22 527+03.09HUN
RT +0.70

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tóth, Karolina22. 2012 00:29,25 525+03.12HUN
RT +0.58

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Glatter, Melina Anna23. 2012 00:29,30 523+03.17HUN
RT +0.72

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia35. 2014 00:30,92 445+04.79HUN
RT +0.42
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 105 - 50m Freestyle Women A-Final

Event 205 - 50m Freestyle Women B-Final

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Virág11. 2008 00:28,13 591HUN

RT +0.65

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nagy, Anna Zsófia13. 2008 00:28,37 576+00.24HUN
RT +0.59

Continue Event 106 - 50m Freestyle Men A-Final

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik3. 2016 00:33,06 253+00.97HUN

RT +0.70

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett6. 2016 00:37,88 168+05.79HUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence8. 2017 00:38,61 158+06.52HUN

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bozsodi, Máté1. 2010 00:25,16 574HUN

RT +0.60

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Dominik Zoltán9. 2010 00:26,61 485+01.45HUN
RT +0.68

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pózvai, Olivér2. 2005 00:23,49 705+00.31HUN

RT +0.64

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hosszú, Máté3. 2006 00:23,65 691+00.47HUN
RT +0.63

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóna, Benedek8. 2004 00:24,07 655+00.89HUN
RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bozsodi, Máté11. 2010 00:25,16 574+01.98HUN
RT +0.60

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Dominik Zoltán20. 2010 00:26,61 485+03.43HUN
RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik40. 2016 00:33,06 253+09.88HUN
RT +0.70

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett46. 2016 00:37,88 168+14.70HUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence48. 2017 00:38,61 158+15.43HUN
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 206 - 50m Freestyle Men B-Final

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Molnár-Végh, Bálint12. 2009 00:24,25 641+00.13HUN

RT +0.61

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Dominik Robertó13. 2007 00:24,28 638+00.16HUN
RT +0.63

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kennedy, Valér Huba15. 2005 00:24,46 624+00.34HUN
RT +0.71

Continue Event 107 - 50m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hamar, Léna2. 2014 00:37,04 487+00.03HUN

RT +0.58

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baranyai, Lotti3. 2014 00:38,48 435+01.47HUN
RT +0.56

Junior 1
----

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csabai, Janka 2011 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csekõ, Noémi 2010 MTDNSHUN

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fángli, Henrietta1. 2001 00:31,54 790HUN

RT +0.64

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vass, Brigitta4. 2007 00:33,19 678+01.65HUN
RT +0.71

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Megyesi, Vanda5. 2009 00:33,30 671+01.76HUN
RT +0.71

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hamar, Léna24. 2014 00:37,04 487+05.50HUN
RT +0.58

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baranyai, Lotti29. 2014 00:38,48 435+06.94HUN
RT +0.56

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csabai, Janka 2011 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csekõ, Noémi 2010 MTDNSHUN

Continue Event 207 - 50m Breaststroke Women B-Final

Open
----

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Virág 2008 MTDNSHUN
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 207 - 50m Breaststroke Women B-Final

Continue Event 108 - 50m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik1. 2016 00:41,28 248HUN

RT +0.71

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence5. 2017 00:49,59 143+08.31HUN

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kovács, Márton3. 2014 00:39,81 276+03.08HUN

RT +0.67

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Börzsei, Zalán3. 2007 00:29,34 691+01.64HUN

RT +0.66

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kovács, Márton33. 2014 00:39,81 276+12.11HUN
RT +0.67

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik34. 2016 00:41,28 248+13.58HUN
RT +0.71

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence45. 2017 00:49,59 143+21.89HUN

Continue Event 208 - 50m Breaststroke Men B-Final

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hosszú, Máté15. 2006 00:31,05 583+00.37HUN

RT +0.64

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Haris, Bence18. 2008 00:31,79 543+01.11HUN
RT +0.71

Continue Event 109 - 100m Butterfly Women A-Final

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia5. 2014 01:15,34 392+04.33HUN

RT +0.61 50m: 00:34,22, 100m: 01:15,34 (00:41,12)

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna5. 2010 01:07,65 542+07.01HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,95, 100m: 01:07,65 (00:35,70)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna16. 2010 01:07,65 542+07.01HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,95, 100m: 01:07,65 (00:35,70)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia35. 2014 01:15,34 392+14.70HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:34,22, 100m: 01:15,34 (00:41,12)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 109 - 100m Butterfly Women A-Final

Event 209 - 100m Butterfly Women B-Final

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kammerer, Kitti11. 2009 01:04,81 617HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,25, 100m: 01:04,81 (00:33,56)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nagy, Anna Zsófia13. 2008 01:06,51 571+01.70HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:30,92, 100m: 01:06,51 (00:35,59)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Megyesi, Vanda 2009 MTDNSHUN

Continue Event 110 - 100m Butterfly Men A-Final

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szalóky, Bendegúz2. 2016 01:29,56 168+06.88HUN

RT +0.78 50m: 00:40,06, 100m: 01:29,56 (00:49,50)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Végh, Máté4. 2016 01:37,92 128+15.24HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:43,64, 100m: 01:37,92 (00:54,28)

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold2. 2012 01:03,73 467+03.52HUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,53, 100m: 01:03,73 (00:34,20)

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bozsodi, Máté2. 2010 00:58,44 605+01.09HUN

RT +0.61 50m: 00:27,76, 100m: 00:58,44 (00:30,68)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kennedy, Valér Huba2. 2005 00:55,50 707+00.57HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:25,95, 100m: 00:55,50 (00:29,55)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Dominik Robertó9. 2007 00:57,11 649+02.18HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:26,48, 100m: 00:57,11 (00:30,63)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bozsodi, Máté12. 2010 00:58,44 605+03.51HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:27,76, 100m: 00:58,44 (00:30,68)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold22. 2012 01:03,73 467+08.80HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,53, 100m: 01:03,73 (00:34,20)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szalóky, Bendegúz41. 2016 01:29,56 168+34.63HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:40,06, 100m: 01:29,56 (00:49,50)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Végh, Máté43. 2016 01:37,92 128+42.99HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:43,64, 100m: 01:37,92 (00:54,28)

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2023.822. MSECM Austria



17:59

Results 18.12.2025 - Session 3 Page 21

XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 210 - 100m Butterfly Men B-Final

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vörös, Zsombor15. 2007 00:59,35 578+01.60HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,08, 100m: 00:59,35 (00:31,27)

Continue Event 111 - 200m Backstroke Women A-Final

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baranyai, Lotti7. 2014 02:51,54 369+18.76HUN

RT +0.77 50m: 00:39,85, 100m: 01:23,38 (00:43,53), 150m: 02:07,73 (00:44,35), 200m: 02:51,54 (00:43,81)

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Glatter, Melina Anna13. 2012 02:42,04 438+16.13HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:37,94, 100m: 01:19,56 (00:41,62), 150m: 02:00,93 (00:41,37), 200m: 02:42,04 (00:41,11)

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka1. 2011 02:22,71 642HUN

RT +0.60 50m: 00:33,53, 100m: 01:09,58 (00:36,05), 150m: 01:45,83 (00:36,25), 200m: 02:22,71 (00:36,88)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta4. 2010 02:31,43 537+08.72HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:34,66, 100m: 01:12,74 (00:38,08), 150m: 01:52,10 (00:39,36), 200m: 02:31,43 (00:39,33)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Horváth, Dóra1. 2009 02:20,40 674HUN

RT +0.58 50m: 00:33,85, 100m: 01:09,77 (00:35,92), 150m: 01:45,73 (00:35,96), 200m: 02:20,40 (00:34,67)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka3. 2011 02:22,71 642+02.31HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:33,53, 100m: 01:09,58 (00:36,05), 150m: 01:45,83 (00:36,25), 200m: 02:22,71 (00:36,88)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta11. 2010 02:31,43 537+11.03HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:34,66, 100m: 01:12,74 (00:38,08), 150m: 01:52,10 (00:39,36), 200m: 02:31,43 (00:39,33)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Glatter, Melina Anna24. 2012 02:42,04 438+21.64HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:37,94, 100m: 01:19,56 (00:41,62), 150m: 02:00,93 (00:41,37), 200m: 02:42,04 (00:41,11)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baranyai, Lotti31. 2014 02:51,54 369+31.14HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:39,85, 100m: 01:23,38 (00:43,53), 150m: 02:07,73 (00:44,35), 200m: 02:51,54 (00:43,81)

Continue Event 112 - 200m Backstroke Men A-Final

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett3. 2016 03:18,43 179+17.42HUN

RT +0.76 50m: 00:45,97, 100m: 01:37,84 (00:51,87), 150m: 02:29,86 (00:52,02), 200m: 03:18,43 (00:48,57)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence7. 2017 03:24,00 165+22.99HUN
RT +0.49 50m: 00:49,31, 100m: 01:42,70 (00:53,39), 150m: 02:34,78 (00:52,08), 200m: 03:24,00 (00:49,22)

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Krug, Ákos4. 2012 02:29,12 422+08.89HUN

RT +0.56 50m: 00:34,71, 100m: 01:12,53 (00:37,82), 150m: 01:51,27 (00:38,74), 200m: 02:29,12 (00:37,85)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Stipkovits, Tamás8. 2012 02:32,57 394+12.34HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:35,39, 100m: 01:13,94 (00:38,55), 150m: 01:53,76 (00:39,82), 200m: 02:32,57 (00:38,81)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 112 - 200m Backstroke Men A-Final

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kiss, Dániel3. 2010 02:12,17 607+02.98HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,58, 100m: 01:05,73 (00:34,15), 150m: 01:39,95 (00:34,22), 200m: 02:12,17 (00:32,22)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kováts, Alex1. 2006 01:59,69 817HUN

RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,06, 100m: 00:57,86 (00:29,80), 150m: 01:28,52 (00:30,66), 200m: 01:59,69 (00:31,17)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Deák, Levente7. 2005 02:06,97 684+07.28HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:29,84, 100m: 01:02,09 (00:32,25), 150m: 01:35,03 (00:32,94), 200m: 02:06,97 (00:31,94)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kiss, Dániel12. 2010 02:12,17 607+12.48HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,58, 100m: 01:05,73 (00:34,15), 150m: 01:39,95 (00:34,22), 200m: 02:12,17 (00:32,22)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Krug, Ákos24. 2012 02:29,12 422+29.43HUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:34,71, 100m: 01:12,53 (00:37,82), 150m: 01:51,27 (00:38,74), 200m: 02:29,12 (00:37,85)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Stipkovits, Tamás28. 2012 02:32,57 394+32.88HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:35,39, 100m: 01:13,94 (00:38,55), 150m: 01:53,76 (00:39,82), 200m: 02:32,57 (00:38,81)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett35. 2016 03:18,43 179+01:18.74HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:45,97, 100m: 01:37,84 (00:51,87), 150m: 02:29,86 (00:52,02), 200m: 03:18,43 (00:48,57)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence39. 2017 03:24,00 165+01:24.31HUN
RT +0.49 50m: 00:49,31, 100m: 01:42,70 (00:53,39), 150m: 02:34,78 (00:52,08), 200m: 03:24,00 (00:49,22)

Event 212 - 200m Backstroke Men B-Final

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Milán Ruben11. 2008 02:08,63 658HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,86, 100m: 01:02,90 (00:33,04), 150m: 01:35,88 (00:32,98), 200m: 02:08,63 (00:32,75)

Continue Event 113 - 200m Freestyle Women A-Final

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hamar, Léna10. 2014 02:36,42 369+17.27HUN

RT +0.61 50m: 00:34,92, 100m: 01:15,35 (00:40,43), 150m: 01:57,03 (00:41,68), 200m: 02:36,42 (00:39,39)

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Anna Villõ4. 2012 02:12,43 608+01.93HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:29,89, 100m: 01:02,89 (00:33,00), 150m: 01:37,41 (00:34,52), 200m: 02:12,43 (00:35,02)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kammerer, Kitti5. 2009 02:07,58 680+06.00HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,17, 100m: 01:02,36 (00:32,19), 150m: 01:35,20 (00:32,84), 200m: 02:07,58 (00:32,38)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Anna Villõ17. 2012 02:12,43 608+10.85HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:29,89, 100m: 01:02,89 (00:33,00), 150m: 01:37,41 (00:34,52), 200m: 02:12,43 (00:35,02)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hamar, Léna40. 2014 02:36,42 369+34.84HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:34,92, 100m: 01:15,35 (00:40,43), 150m: 01:57,03 (00:41,68), 200m: 02:36,42 (00:39,39)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 113 - 200m Freestyle Women A-Final

Continue Event 213 - 200m Freestyle Women B-Final

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna19. 2010 02:18,96 526+10.22HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,10, 100m: 01:07,54 (00:35,44), 150m: 01:44,52 (00:36,98), 200m: 02:18,96 (00:34,44)

Continue Event 114 - 200m Freestyle Men A-Final

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik3. 2016 02:48,24 222+10.13HUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:37,36, 100m: 01:20,57 (00:43,21), 150m: 02:05,54 (00:44,97), 200m: 02:48,24 (00:42,70)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fodor, Marcell8. 2016 03:10,24 154+32.13HUN
50m: 00:41,39, 100m: 01:30,97 (00:49,58), 150m: 02:21,01 (00:50,04), 200m: 03:10,24 (00:49,23)

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Krug, Ákos7. 2012 02:13,22 448+11.11HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:30,67, 100m: 01:04,54 (00:33,87), 150m: 01:39,32 (00:34,78), 200m: 02:13,22 (00:33,90)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold9. 2012 02:16,20 420+14.09HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,40, 100m: 01:05,99 (00:34,59), 150m: 01:41,16 (00:35,17), 200m: 02:16,20 (00:35,04)

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pannonhalmi, Lázár Elemér5. 2011 02:00,33 609+03.94HUN

RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,11, 100m: 00:58,54 (00:30,43), 150m: 01:29,74 (00:31,20), 200m: 02:00,33 (00:30,59)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Dominik Zoltán9. 2010 02:04,91 544+08.52HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,75, 100m: 01:00,55 (00:31,80), 150m: 01:33,07 (00:32,52), 200m: 02:04,91 (00:31,84)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pápai, Olivér2. 2009 01:50,35 789+00.25HUN

RT +0.64 50m: 00:25,95, 100m: 00:54,41 (00:28,46), 150m: 01:22,50 (00:28,09), 200m: 01:50,35 (00:27,85)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kulcsár, Barnabás3. 2007 01:52,39 747+02.29HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:26,24, 100m: 00:54,32 (00:28,08), 150m: 01:23,47 (00:29,15), 200m: 01:52,39 (00:28,92)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Buda, Levente11. 2008 01:57,09 661+06.99HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,49, 100m: 00:57,96 (00:30,47), 150m: 01:28,39 (00:30,43), 200m: 01:57,09 (00:28,70)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pannonhalmi, Lázár Elemér15. 2011 02:00,33 609+10.23HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,11, 100m: 00:58,54 (00:30,43), 150m: 01:29,74 (00:31,20), 200m: 02:00,33 (00:30,59)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Dominik Zoltán20. 2010 02:04,91 544+14.81HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,75, 100m: 01:00,55 (00:31,80), 150m: 01:33,07 (00:32,52), 200m: 02:04,91 (00:31,84)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Krug, Ákos27. 2012 02:13,22 448+23.12HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:30,67, 100m: 01:04,54 (00:33,87), 150m: 01:39,32 (00:34,78), 200m: 02:13,22 (00:33,90)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold29. 2012 02:16,20 420+26.10HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,40, 100m: 01:05,99 (00:34,59), 150m: 01:41,16 (00:35,17), 200m: 02:16,20 (00:35,04)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik42. 2016 02:48,24 222+58.14HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:37,36, 100m: 01:20,57 (00:43,21), 150m: 02:05,54 (00:44,97), 200m: 02:48,24 (00:42,70)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fodor, Marcell47. 2016 03:10,24 154+01:20.14HUN
50m: 00:41,39, 100m: 01:30,97 (00:49,58), 150m: 02:21,01 (00:50,04), 200m: 03:10,24 (00:49,23)

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2023.822. MSECM Austria



19:36

Results 18.12.2025 - Session 3 Page 24

XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 114 - 200m Freestyle Men A-Final

Continue Event 214 - 200m Freestyle Men B-Final

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nagy, Kristóf17. 2009 01:59,58 620+03.85HUN

RT +0.72 50m: 00:27,51, 100m: 00:57,91 (00:30,40), 150m: 01:29,04 (00:31,13), 200m: 01:59,58 (00:30,54)

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóna, Benedek 2004 MTDNSHUN

Continue Event 301 - 50m Freestyle Women Super Final

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Anna Villõ3. 2012 00:28,75 553

5,78%
+02.47HUN

RT +0.68

Continue Event 302 - 50m Freestyle Men Super Final

Open
----

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bozsodi, Máté 2010 MTDNSHUN

Event 303 - 50m Breaststroke Women Super Final

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fángli, Henrietta1. 2001 00:31,99 757

1,43%
HUN

RT +0.65

Continue Event 304 - 50m Breaststroke Men Super Final

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik5. 2016 00:42,77 223

3,61%
+14.80HUN

RT +0.57

--- 4. Session ---
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 15 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berta-Somogyi, Hanna Beth4. 2016 00:44,27 168Q +08.90HUN

RT +0.67

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Amina Éva11. 2016 01:09,90 42+34.53HUN

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia3. 2014 00:34,02 370Q +02.02HUN

RT +0.43

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hamar, Léna10. 2014 00:35,90 315Q +03.90HUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baranyai, Lotti16. 2014 00:37,70 272+05.70HUN

RT +0.71

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vadász, Rebeka 2015 MTDNSHUN

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Glatter, Melina Anna18. 2012 00:33,19 398+04.28HUN

RT +0.73

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Lilien Mira26. 2012 00:34,47 355+05.56HUN
RT +0.71

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samu, Karolina33. 2012 00:35,87 315+06.96HUN
RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csukás, Lídia36. 2012 00:39,10 243+10.19HUN
RT +0.63

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna4. 2010 00:30,18 530Q +01.19HUN

RT +0.70

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta10. 2010 00:31,39 471Q +02.40HUN
RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csekõ, Noémi21. 2010 00:34,56 353+05.57HUN
RT +0.72

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Virág10. 2008 00:29,50 567Q +01.24HUN

RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nagy, Anna Zsófia13. 2008 00:29,92 544q +01.66HUN
RT +0.59

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna18. 2010 00:30,18 530Q +01.92HUN
RT +0.70

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Megyesi, Vanda23. 2009 00:30,80 499q +02.54HUN
RT +0.65

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta33. 2010 00:31,39 471Q +03.13HUN
RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Buruzs, Anna Katica53. 2006 00:32,88 410+04.62HUN
RT +0.70

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Glatter, Melina Anna57. 2012 00:33,19 398+04.93HUN
RT +0.73

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia63. 2014 00:34,02 370Q +05.76HUN
RT +0.43

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Lilien Mira70. 2012 00:34,47 355+06.21HUN
RT +0.71
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 15 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csekõ, Noémi74. 2010 00:34,56 353+06.30HUN

RT +0.72

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samu, Karolina90. 2012 00:35,87 315+07.61HUN
RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hamar, Léna91. 2014 00:35,90 315Q +07.64HUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baranyai, Lotti102. 2014 00:37,70 272+09.44HUN

RT +0.71

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csukás, Lídia106. 2012 00:39,10 243+10.84HUN
RT +0.63

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berta-Somogyi, Hanna Beth117. 2016 00:44,27 168Q +16.01HUN
RT +0.67

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Amina Éva129. 2016 01:09,90 42+41.64HUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vadász, Rebeka 2015 MTDNSHUN

Continue Event 16 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szalóky, Bendegúz1. 2016 00:37,82 204QHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Végh, Máté2. 2016 00:38,76 189Q +00.94HUN

RT +0.53

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik 2016 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence 2017 MTDNSHUN

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Barnabás Zoltán9. 2014 00:39,93 173Q +07.63HUN

RT +0.64

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold4. 2012 00:29,71 421Q +02.14HUN

RT +0.69

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Krug, Ákos8. 2012 00:31,08 367Q +03.51HUN
RT +0.63

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Stipkovits, Tamás9. 2012 00:32,03 336Q +04.46HUN
RT +0.60

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hauptmann, Márton 2012
Cancelled.

DNSHUN

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bozsodi, Máté1. 2010 00:25,63 656QHUN

RT +0.60

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bérczi, Bendegúz15. 2011 00:29,30 439+03.67HUN
RT +0.65
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 16 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kennedy, Valér Huba9. 2005 00:25,59 659Q +00.39HUN

RT +0.69

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bozsodi, Máté10. 2010 00:25,63 656Q +00.43HUN
RT +0.60

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Dominik Robertó16. 2007 00:25,86 638q +00.66HUN
RT +0.64

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóna, Benedek17. 2004 00:25,93 633q +00.73HUN
RT +0.69

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hosszú, Máté18. 2006 00:26,00 628q +00.80HUN
RT +0.62

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tarkovács, Alex21. 2006 00:26,66 582+01.46HUN
RT +0.63

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kulcsár, Barnabás23. 2007 00:26,90 567+01.70HUN
RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Molnár-Végh, Bálint37. 2009 00:27,83 512+02.63HUN
RT +0.65

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.O' Sullivan, Matthew49. 2005 00:28,70 467+03.50HUN
RT +0.66

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kádár, Bendegúz51. 2009 00:28,73 465+03.53HUN
RT +0.72

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bérczi, Bendegúz59. 2011 00:29,30 439+04.10HUN
RT +0.65

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold61. 2012 00:29,71 421Q +04.51HUN
RT +0.69

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Krug, Ákos72. 2012 00:31,08 367Q +05.88HUN
RT +0.63

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Stipkovits, Tamás76. 2012 00:32,03 336Q +06.83HUN
RT +0.60

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szalóky, Bendegúz105. 2016 00:37,82 204Q +12.62HUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Végh, Máté107. 2016 00:38,76 189Q +13.56HUN

RT +0.53

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Barnabás Zoltán111. 2014 00:39,93 173Q +14.73HUN
RT +0.64

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nagy, Kristóf 2009 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik 2016 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence 2017 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hauptmann, Márton 2012

Cancelled.
DNSHUN
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 17 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berta-Somogyi, Hanna Beth4. 2016 03:30,30 215Q +34.90HUN

RT +0.82 50m: 00:49,66, 100m: 01:42,83 (00:53,17), 150m: 02:46,18 (01:03,35), 200m: 03:30,30 (00:44,12)

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Radnóczi, Anna21. 2014 03:19,89 251+42.19HUN

RT +0.80 50m: 00:43,62, 100m: 01:35,17 (00:51,55), 150m: 02:35,13 (00:59,96), 200m: 03:19,89 (00:44,76)

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tóth, Karolina12. 2012 02:42,23 469Q +13.36HUN

RT +0.61 50m: 00:33,55, 100m: 01:14,75 (00:41,20), 150m: 02:04,47 (00:49,72), 200m: 02:42,23 (00:37,76)

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna4. 2010 02:37,14 517Q +13.04HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:32,73, 100m: 01:17,45 (00:44,72), 150m: 02:02,97 (00:45,52), 200m: 02:37,14 (00:34,17)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csabai, Janka11. 2011 02:48,64 418Q +24.54HUN
RT +0.54 50m: 00:34,78, 100m: 01:19,53 (00:44,75), 150m: 02:09,81 (00:50,28), 200m: 02:48,64 (00:38,83)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kammerer, Kitti6. 2009 02:28,65 610Q +09.09HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,66, 100m: 01:10,03 (00:38,37), 150m: 01:54,45 (00:44,42), 200m: 02:28,65 (00:34,20)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna21. 2010 02:37,14 517Q +17.58HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:32,73, 100m: 01:17,45 (00:44,72), 150m: 02:02,97 (00:45,52), 200m: 02:37,14 (00:34,17)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tóth, Karolina30. 2012 02:42,23 469Q +22.67HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:33,55, 100m: 01:14,75 (00:41,20), 150m: 02:04,47 (00:49,72), 200m: 02:42,23 (00:37,76)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csabai, Janka47. 2011 02:48,64 418Q +29.08HUN
RT +0.54 50m: 00:34,78, 100m: 01:19,53 (00:44,75), 150m: 02:09,81 (00:50,28), 200m: 02:48,64 (00:38,83)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Radnóczi, Anna80. 2014 03:19,89 251+01:00.33HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:43,62, 100m: 01:35,17 (00:51,55), 150m: 02:35,13 (00:59,96), 200m: 03:19,89 (00:44,76)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berta-Somogyi, Hanna Beth88. 2016 03:30,30 215Q +01:10.74HUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:49,66, 100m: 01:42,83 (00:53,17), 150m: 02:46,18 (01:03,35), 200m: 03:30,30 (00:44,12)

Continue Event 18 - 200m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Végh, Máté4. 2016 03:19,81 185Q +23.77HUN

50m: 00:44,59, 100m: 01:36,57 (00:51,98), 150m: 02:35,43 (00:58,86), 200m: 03:19,81 (00:44,38)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett6. 2016 03:28,87 162Q +32.83HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:45,04, 100m: 01:38,10 (00:53,06), 150m: 02:40,54 (01:02,44), 200m: 03:28,87 (00:48,33)

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Szabolcs Nimród13. 2014 03:12,21 208+30.18HUN

RT +0.47 50m: 00:38,76, 100m: 01:27,18 (00:48,42), 150m: 02:28,92 (01:01,74), 200m: 03:12,21 (00:43,29)

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fekete, Barnabás21. 2013 02:55,08 276+26.47HUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:38,71, 100m: 01:24,99 (00:46,28), 150m: 02:17,33 (00:52,34), 200m: 02:55,08 (00:37,75)
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Continue Event 18 - 200m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Dominik Zoltán16. 2010 02:28,31 454+16.12HUN

RT +0.64 50m: 00:30,94, 100m: 01:10,52 (00:39,58), 150m: 01:53,82 (00:43,30), 200m: 02:28,31 (00:34,49)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kováts, Alex1. 2006 02:08,42 699QHUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,52, 100m: 00:59,78 (00:31,26), 150m: 01:38,20 (00:38,42), 200m: 02:08,42 (00:30,22)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Deák, Levente10. 2005 02:12,24 640Q +03.82HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:28,99, 100m: 01:02,63 (00:33,64), 150m: 01:41,53 (00:38,90), 200m: 02:12,24 (00:30,71)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vörös, Zsombor19. 2007 02:15,91 590q +07.49HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:29,24, 100m: 01:04,77 (00:35,53), 150m: 01:44,77 (00:40,00), 200m: 02:15,91 (00:31,14)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csekõ, Dominik29. 2008 02:20,69 532+12.27HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,97, 100m: 01:07,92 (00:37,95), 150m: 01:49,09 (00:41,17), 200m: 02:20,69 (00:31,60)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Dominik Zoltán42. 2010 02:28,31 454+19.89HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:30,94, 100m: 01:10,52 (00:39,58), 150m: 01:53,82 (00:43,30), 200m: 02:28,31 (00:34,49)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Sipkovits, Vilmos49. 2009 02:31,52 425+23.10HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:33,91, 100m: 01:14,26 (00:40,35), 150m: 01:58,61 (00:44,35), 200m: 02:31,52 (00:32,91)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fekete, Barnabás84. 2013 02:55,08 276+46.66HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:38,71, 100m: 01:24,99 (00:46,28), 150m: 02:17,33 (00:52,34), 200m: 02:55,08 (00:37,75)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Szabolcs Nimród98. 2014 03:12,21 208+01:03.79HUN
RT +0.47 50m: 00:38,76, 100m: 01:27,18 (00:48,42), 150m: 02:28,92 (01:01,74), 200m: 03:12,21 (00:43,29)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Végh, Máté104. 2016 03:19,81 185Q +01:11.39HUN
50m: 00:44,59, 100m: 01:36,57 (00:51,98), 150m: 02:35,43 (00:58,86), 200m: 03:19,81 (00:44,38)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett106. 2016 03:28,87 162Q +01:20.45HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:45,04, 100m: 01:38,10 (00:53,06), 150m: 02:40,54 (01:02,44), 200m: 03:28,87 (00:48,33)

Continue Event 19 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia9. 2014 01:21,44 345Q +07.18HUN

RT +0.61 50m: 00:39,72, 100m: 01:21,44 (00:41,72)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Chergui, Amira23. 2015 01:37,20 203+22.94HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:48,50, 100m: 01:37,20 (00:48,70)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Radnóczi, Anna25. 2014 01:38,73 193+24.47HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:47,54, 100m: 01:38,73 (00:51,19)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vadász, Rebeka 2015 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Révész, Júlia 2014 MTDNSHUN

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Anna Villõ1. 2012 01:09,38 558QHUN

RT +0.64 50m: 00:33,04, 100m: 01:09,38 (00:36,34)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Glatter, Melina Anna12. 2012 01:13,66 466q +04.28HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:35,16, 100m: 01:13,66 (00:38,50)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Horváth, Laura Anna32. 2013 01:31,38 244+22.00HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:42,70, 100m: 01:31,38 (00:48,68)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Anna, Dominika Lea 2013 MTDNSHUN
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Continue Event 19 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka2. 2011 01:05,65 659Q +00.21HUN

RT +0.63 50m: 00:31,26, 100m: 01:05,65 (00:34,39)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta7. 2010 01:11,19 516Q +05.75HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:34,24, 100m: 01:11,19 (00:36,95)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka3. 2011 01:05,65 659Q +02.03HUN

RT +0.63 50m: 00:31,26, 100m: 01:05,65 (00:34,39)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Lakó, Dorina6. 2009 01:06,31 639Q +02.69HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,07, 100m: 01:06,31 (00:34,24)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Anna Villõ13. 2012 01:09,38 558Q +05.76HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:33,04, 100m: 01:09,38 (00:36,34)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta16. 2010 01:11,19 516Q +07.57HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:34,24, 100m: 01:11,19 (00:36,95)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Glatter, Melina Anna33. 2012 01:13,66 466q +10.04HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:35,16, 100m: 01:13,66 (00:38,50)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia60. 2014 01:21,44 345Q +17.82HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:39,72, 100m: 01:21,44 (00:41,72)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Horváth, Laura Anna83. 2013 01:31,38 244+27.76HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:42,70, 100m: 01:31,38 (00:48,68)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Chergui, Amira86. 2015 01:37,20 203+33.58HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:48,50, 100m: 01:37,20 (00:48,70)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Radnóczi, Anna88. 2014 01:38,73 193+35.11HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:47,54, 100m: 01:38,73 (00:51,19)

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Horváth, Dóra 2009 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vadász, Rebeka 2015 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Anna, Dominika Lea 2013 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Révész, Júlia 2014 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nagy, Anna Zsófia 2008

Cancelled.
DNSHUN

Continue Event 20 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Rookie
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Nolen2. 2018 01:52,72 95Q +05.55HUN

RT +0.63 50m: 00:52,13, 100m: 01:52,72 (01:00,59)

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik3. 2016 01:28,73 196Q +07.16HUN

RT +0.67 50m: 00:41,42, 100m: 01:28,73 (00:47,31)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szalóky, Bendegúz6. 2016 01:34,08 164Q +12.51HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:45,20, 100m: 01:34,08 (00:48,88)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence9. 2017 01:37,44 148Q +15.87HUN
RT +0.49 50m: 00:47,31, 100m: 01:37,44 (00:50,13)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fodor, Marcell12. 2016 01:40,59 134+19.02HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:50,43, 100m: 01:40,59 (00:50,16)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett14. 2016 01:41,48 131+19.91HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:46,24, 100m: 01:41,48 (00:55,24)
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Continue Event 20 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kovács, Márton5. 2014 01:24,52 227Q +06.21HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:40,79, 100m: 01:24,52 (00:43,73)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Szabolcs Nimród7. 2014 01:30,73 183Q +12.42HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:44,57, 100m: 01:30,73 (00:46,16)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Barnabás Zoltán8. 2014 01:32,86 171Q +14.55HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:45,13, 100m: 01:32,86 (00:47,73)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zentai, Olivér9. 2015 01:38,00 145Q +19.69HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:47,08, 100m: 01:38,00 (00:50,92)

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Krug, Ákos5. 2012 01:11,24 379Q +04.30HUN

RT +0.53 50m: 00:34,51, 100m: 01:11,24 (00:36,73)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Stipkovits, Tamás7. 2012 01:11,88 369Q +04.94HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:34,80, 100m: 01:11,88 (00:37,08)

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hauptmann, Márton 2012

Cancelled.
DNSHUN

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kiss, Dániel2. 2010 01:01,21 599Q +00.28HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,76, 100m: 01:01,21 (00:31,45)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bozsodi, Máté3. 2010 01:01,65 586Q +00.72HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,94, 100m: 01:01,65 (00:31,71)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pannonhalmi, Lázár Elemér15. 2011 01:04,47 512+03.54HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:31,71, 100m: 01:04,47 (00:32,76)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bérczi, Bendegúz27. 2011 01:12,01 367+11.08HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:34,31, 100m: 01:12,01 (00:37,70)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Milán Ruben3. 2008 00:58,54 684Q +01.12HUN

RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,08, 100m: 00:58,54 (00:30,46)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Dominik Robertó13. 2007 01:00,34 625q +02.92HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,92, 100m: 01:00,34 (00:31,42)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kiss, Dániel18. 2010 01:01,21 599Q +03.79HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,76, 100m: 01:01,21 (00:31,45)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bozsodi, Máté19. 2010 01:01,65 586Q +04.23HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,94, 100m: 01:01,65 (00:31,71)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pannonhalmi, Lázár Elemér41. 2011 01:04,47 512+07.05HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:31,71, 100m: 01:04,47 (00:32,76)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Krug, Ákos60. 2012 01:11,24 379Q +13.82HUN
RT +0.53 50m: 00:34,51, 100m: 01:11,24 (00:36,73)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Stipkovits, Tamás63. 2012 01:11,88 369Q +14.46HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:34,80, 100m: 01:11,88 (00:37,08)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bérczi, Bendegúz64. 2011 01:12,01 367+14.59HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:34,31, 100m: 01:12,01 (00:37,70)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kovács, Márton83. 2014 01:24,52 227Q +27.10HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:40,79, 100m: 01:24,52 (00:43,73)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik88. 2016 01:28,73 196Q +31.31HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:41,42, 100m: 01:28,73 (00:47,31)
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Continue Event 20 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Szabolcs Nimród90. 2014 01:30,73 183Q +33.31HUN

RT +0.64 50m: 00:44,57, 100m: 01:30,73 (00:46,16)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Barnabás Zoltán92. 2014 01:32,86 171Q +35.44HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:45,13, 100m: 01:32,86 (00:47,73)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szalóky, Bendegúz94. 2016 01:34,08 164Q +36.66HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:45,20, 100m: 01:34,08 (00:48,88)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence97. 2017 01:37,44 148Q +40.02HUN
RT +0.49 50m: 00:47,31, 100m: 01:37,44 (00:50,13)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zentai, Olivér98. 2015 01:38,00 145Q +40.58HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:47,08, 100m: 01:38,00 (00:50,92)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fodor, Marcell103. 2016 01:40,59 134+43.17HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:50,43, 100m: 01:40,59 (00:50,16)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett105. 2016 01:41,48 131+44.06HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:46,24, 100m: 01:41,48 (00:55,24)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Nolen110. 2018 01:52,72 95Q +55.30HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:52,13, 100m: 01:52,72 (01:00,59)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hauptmann, Márton 2012
Cancelled.

DNSHUN

Continue Event 21 - 200m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Amina Éva10. 2016 04:35,63 124Q +01:02.64HUN

RT +0.48 50m: 01:00,71, 100m: 02:12,98 (01:12,27), 150m: 03:26,27 (01:13,29), 200m: 04:35,63 (01:09,36)

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baranyai, Lotti3. 2014 03:01,31 436Q +02.97HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:41,28, 100m: 01:27,52 (00:46,24), 150m: 02:14,82 (00:47,30), 200m: 03:01,31 (00:46,49)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hamar, Léna4. 2014 03:01,99 431Q +03.65HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:40,39, 100m: 01:27,15 (00:46,76), 150m: 02:14,89 (00:47,74), 200m: 03:01,99 (00:47,10)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Chergui, Amira30. 2015 03:51,47 209+53.13HUN
50m: 00:53,84, 100m: 01:54,65 (01:00,81), 150m: 02:53,92 (00:59,27), 200m: 03:51,47 (00:57,55)

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Anna Villõ9. 2012 02:55,95 477Q +15.08HUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:39,81, 100m: 01:24,88 (00:45,07), 150m: 02:10,36 (00:45,48), 200m: 02:55,95 (00:45,59)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Lilien Mira22. 2012 03:15,11 350+34.24HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:44,08, 100m: 01:34,09 (00:50,01), 150m: 02:24,73 (00:50,64), 200m: 03:15,11 (00:50,38)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samu, Karolina25. 2012 03:17,02 340+36.15HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:44,54, 100m: 01:35,22 (00:50,68), 150m: 02:26,86 (00:51,64), 200m: 03:17,02 (00:50,16)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csukás, Lídia26. 2012 03:20,47 323+39.60HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:45,75, 100m: 01:36,82 (00:51,07), 150m: 02:29,26 (00:52,44), 200m: 03:20,47 (00:51,21)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Anna, Dominika Lea 2013 MTDNSHUN
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Continue Event 21 - 200m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vass, Brigitta1. 2007 02:33,89 714QHUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:35,12, 100m: 01:14,30 (00:39,18), 150m: 01:54,20 (00:39,90), 200m: 02:33,89 (00:39,69)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Megyesi, Vanda5. 2009 02:43,06 600Q +09.17HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:37,36, 100m: 01:19,19 (00:41,83), 150m: 02:00,82 (00:41,63), 200m: 02:43,06 (00:42,24)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Anna Villõ21. 2012 02:55,95 477Q +22.06HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:39,81, 100m: 01:24,88 (00:45,07), 150m: 02:10,36 (00:45,48), 200m: 02:55,95 (00:45,59)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baranyai, Lotti30. 2014 03:01,31 436Q +27.42HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:41,28, 100m: 01:27,52 (00:46,24), 150m: 02:14,82 (00:47,30), 200m: 03:01,31 (00:46,49)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hamar, Léna31. 2014 03:01,99 431Q +28.10HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:40,39, 100m: 01:27,15 (00:46,76), 150m: 02:14,89 (00:47,74), 200m: 03:01,99 (00:47,10)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Lilien Mira51. 2012 03:15,11 350+41.22HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:44,08, 100m: 01:34,09 (00:50,01), 150m: 02:24,73 (00:50,64), 200m: 03:15,11 (00:50,38)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samu, Karolina54. 2012 03:17,02 340+43.13HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:44,54, 100m: 01:35,22 (00:50,68), 150m: 02:26,86 (00:51,64), 200m: 03:17,02 (00:50,16)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csukás, Lídia59. 2012 03:20,47 323+46.58HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:45,75, 100m: 01:36,82 (00:51,07), 150m: 02:29,26 (00:52,44), 200m: 03:20,47 (00:51,21)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Chergui, Amira83. 2015 03:51,47 209+01:17.58HUN
50m: 00:53,84, 100m: 01:54,65 (01:00,81), 150m: 02:53,92 (00:59,27), 200m: 03:51,47 (00:57,55)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Amina Éva95. 2016 04:35,63 124Q +02:01.74HUN
RT +0.48 50m: 01:00,71, 100m: 02:12,98 (01:12,27), 150m: 03:26,27 (01:13,29), 200m: 04:35,63 (01:09,36)

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fángli, Henrietta 2001 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Anna, Dominika Lea 2013 MTDNSHUN

Event 22 - 200m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik1. 2016 03:17,81 255QHUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:41,90, 100m: 01:33,53 (00:51,63), 150m: 02:27,51 (00:53,98), 200m: 03:17,81 (00:50,30)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence7. 2017 03:55,33 151Q +37.52HUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:53,39, 100m: 01:54,97 (01:01,58), 150m: 02:58,77 (01:03,80), 200m: 03:55,33 (00:56,56)

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kovács, Márton8. 2014 03:26,59 224Q +22.32HUN

RT +0.77 50m: 00:45,01, 100m: 01:37,52 (00:52,51), 150m: 02:32,44 (00:54,92), 200m: 03:26,59 (00:54,15)

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bella, Mór16. 2013 03:06,40 305+27.87HUN

RT +0.48 50m: 00:41,97, 100m: 01:31,10 (00:49,13), 150m: 02:19,97 (00:48,87), 200m: 03:06,40 (00:46,43)

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kondor, Barnabás Imre5. 2011 02:36,65 513Q +07.45HUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:34,81, 100m: 01:15,13 (00:40,32), 150m: 01:55,96 (00:40,83), 200m: 02:36,65 (00:40,69)
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Continue Event 22 - 200m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Börzsei, Zalán2. 2007 02:25,76 637Q +01.02HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,89, 100m: 01:10,10 (00:37,21), 150m: 01:49,45 (00:39,35), 200m: 02:25,76 (00:36,31)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kondor, Barnabás Imre15. 2011 02:36,65 513Q +11.91HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:34,81, 100m: 01:15,13 (00:40,32), 150m: 01:55,96 (00:40,83), 200m: 02:36,65 (00:40,69)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Haris, Bence16. 2008 02:38,34 497q +13.60HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:34,49, 100m: 01:15,63 (00:41,14), 150m: 01:57,80 (00:42,17), 200m: 02:38,34 (00:40,54)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Sipkovits, Vilmos28. 2009 02:47,27 422q +22.53HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:37,21, 100m: 01:19,22 (00:42,01), 150m: 02:04,22 (00:45,00), 200m: 02:47,27 (00:43,05)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bella, Mór48. 2013 03:06,40 305+41.66HUN
RT +0.48 50m: 00:41,97, 100m: 01:31,10 (00:49,13), 150m: 02:19,97 (00:48,87), 200m: 03:06,40 (00:46,43)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik53. 2016 03:17,81 255Q +53.07HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:41,90, 100m: 01:33,53 (00:51,63), 150m: 02:27,51 (00:53,98), 200m: 03:17,81 (00:50,30)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kovács, Márton62. 2014 03:26,59 224Q +01:01.85HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:45,01, 100m: 01:37,52 (00:52,51), 150m: 02:32,44 (00:54,92), 200m: 03:26,59 (00:54,15)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence74. 2017 03:55,33 151Q +01:30.59HUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:53,39, 100m: 01:54,97 (01:01,58), 150m: 02:58,77 (01:03,80), 200m: 03:55,33 (00:56,56)

Continue Event 23 - 400m Freestyle Women

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Révész, Júlia 2014 MTDNSHUN

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Révész, Júlia 2014 MTDNSHUN

Continue Event 24 - 400m Freestyle Men

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence 2017 07:02,64 141+01:32.62HUN

RT +0.43 50m: 00:45,53, 100m: 01:40,66 (00:55,13), 150m: 02:37,06 (00:56,40), 200m: 03:31,94 (00:54,88)
250m: 04:26,41 (00:54,47), 300m: 05:21,74 (00:55,33), 350m: 06:15,79 (00:54,05), 400m: 07:02,64 (00:46,85)

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bella, Mór 2013 05:09,20 360+15.94HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:33,85, 100m: 01:12,73 (00:38,88), 150m: 01:52,81 (00:40,08), 200m: 02:33,04 (00:40,23)
250m: 03:13,45 (00:40,41), 300m: 03:53,97 (00:40,52), 350m: 04:32,15 (00:38,18), 400m: 05:09,20 (00:37,05)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fekete, Barnabás 2013 05:23,74 314+30.48HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:34,68, 100m: 01:14,59 (00:39,91), 150m: 01:55,81 (00:41,22), 200m: 02:36,57 (00:40,76)
250m: 03:18,62 (00:42,05), 300m: 04:00,64 (00:42,02), 350m: 04:41,91 (00:41,27), 400m: 05:23,74 (00:41,83)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hauptmann, Márton 2012
Cancelled.

DNSHUN

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bella, Mór 2013 05:09,20 360+20.95HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:33,85, 100m: 01:12,73 (00:38,88), 150m: 01:52,81 (00:40,08), 200m: 02:33,04 (00:40,23)
250m: 03:13,45 (00:40,41), 300m: 03:53,97 (00:40,52), 350m: 04:32,15 (00:38,18), 400m: 05:09,20 (00:37,05)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fekete, Barnabás 2013 05:23,74 314+35.49HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:34,68, 100m: 01:14,59 (00:39,91), 150m: 01:55,81 (00:41,22), 200m: 02:36,57 (00:40,76)
250m: 03:18,62 (00:42,05), 300m: 04:00,64 (00:42,02), 350m: 04:41,91 (00:41,27), 400m: 05:23,74 (00:41,83)
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Continue Event 24 - 400m Freestyle Men

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence 2017 07:02,64 141+02:14.39HUN

RT +0.43 50m: 00:45,53, 100m: 01:40,66 (00:55,13), 150m: 02:37,06 (00:56,40), 200m: 03:31,94 (00:54,88)
250m: 04:26,41 (00:54,47), 300m: 05:21,74 (00:55,33), 350m: 06:15,79 (00:54,05), 400m: 07:02,64 (00:46,85)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hauptmann, Márton 2012
Cancelled.

DNSHUN

--- 5. Session ---

Continue Event 115 - 50m Butterfly Women A-Final

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berta-Somogyi, Hanna Beth4. 2016 00:42,25 193+07.26HUN

RT +0.79

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia4. 2014 00:33,31 394+00.91HUN

RT +0.43

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hamar, Léna9. 2014 00:36,28 305+03.88HUN
RT +0.46

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna4. 2010 00:30,09 535+01.56HUN

RT +0.67

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta8. 2010 00:30,76 500+02.23HUN
RT +0.69

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Virág10. 2008 00:29,51 567+01.35HUN

RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna14. 2010 00:30,09 535+01.93HUN
RT +0.67

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta20. 2010 00:30,76 500+02.60HUN
RT +0.69

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia32. 2014 00:33,31 394+05.15HUN
RT +0.43

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hamar, Léna39. 2014 00:36,28 305+08.12HUN
RT +0.46

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berta-Somogyi, Hanna Beth41. 2016 00:42,25 193+14.09HUN
RT +0.79
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Continue Event 215 - 50m Butterfly Women B-Final

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Megyesi, Vanda16. 2009 00:30,02 538+00.70HUN

RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nagy, Anna Zsófia17. 2008 00:30,12 533+00.80HUN
RT +0.61

Continue Event 116 - 50m Butterfly Men A-Final

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szalóky, Bendegúz1. 2016 00:37,99 201HUN

RT +0.75

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Végh, Máté3. 2016 00:39,49 179+01.50HUN
RT +0.60

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Barnabás Zoltán9. 2014 00:39,95 173+07.68HUN

RT +0.61

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold4. 2012 00:29,46 431+02.34HUN

RT +0.69

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Krug, Ákos8. 2012 00:32,21 330+05.09HUN
RT +0.64

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Stipkovits, Tamás10. 2012 00:33,77 286+06.65HUN
RT +0.61

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bozsodi, Máté1. 2010 00:25,67 652HUN

RT +0.62

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kennedy, Valér Huba5. 2005 00:25,36 677+00.35HUN

RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bozsodi, Máté10. 2010 00:25,67 652+00.66HUN
RT +0.62

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold23. 2012 00:29,46 431+04.45HUN
RT +0.69

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Krug, Ákos28. 2012 00:32,21 330+07.20HUN
RT +0.64

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Stipkovits, Tamás34. 2012 00:33,77 286+08.76HUN
RT +0.61

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szalóky, Bendegúz39. 2016 00:37,99 201+12.98HUN
RT +0.75

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Végh, Máté41. 2016 00:39,49 179+14.48HUN
RT +0.60

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Barnabás Zoltán42. 2014 00:39,95 173+14.94HUN
RT +0.61
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Continue Event 116 - 50m Butterfly Men A-Final

Event 216 - 50m Butterfly Men B-Final

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóna, Benedek11. 2004 00:25,19 690HUN

RT +0.66

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Dominik Robertó14. 2007 00:25,58 659+00.39HUN
RT +0.65

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hosszú, Máté16. 2006 00:25,81 642+00.62HUN
RT +0.62

Continue Event 117 - 200m Ind. Medley Women A-Final

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berta-Somogyi, Hanna Beth4. 2016 03:28,12 222+40.15HUN

RT +0.87 50m: 00:46,30, 100m: 01:41,40 (00:55,10), 150m: 02:45,98 (01:04,58), 200m: 03:28,12 (00:42,14)

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tóth, Karolina10. 2012 02:43,49 459+16.69HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:33,66, 100m: 01:17,71 (00:44,05), 150m: 02:07,17 (00:49,46), 200m: 02:43,49 (00:36,32)

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna5. 2010 02:36,30 525+14.00HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:33,08, 100m: 01:16,00 (00:42,92), 150m: 02:02,51 (00:46,51), 200m: 02:36,30 (00:33,79)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csabai, Janka11. 2011 02:45,89 439+23.59HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:34,16, 100m: 01:19,01 (00:44,85), 150m: 02:07,84 (00:48,83), 200m: 02:45,89 (00:38,05)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kammerer, Kitti9. 2009 02:27,45 625+09.46HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,54, 100m: 01:09,36 (00:37,82), 150m: 01:54,16 (00:44,80), 200m: 02:27,45 (00:33,29)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna20. 2010 02:36,30 525+18.31HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:33,08, 100m: 01:16,00 (00:42,92), 150m: 02:02,51 (00:46,51), 200m: 02:36,30 (00:33,79)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tóth, Karolina28. 2012 02:43,49 459+25.50HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:33,66, 100m: 01:17,71 (00:44,05), 150m: 02:07,17 (00:49,46), 200m: 02:43,49 (00:36,32)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csabai, Janka31. 2011 02:45,89 439+27.90HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:34,16, 100m: 01:19,01 (00:44,85), 150m: 02:07,84 (00:48,83), 200m: 02:45,89 (00:38,05)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berta-Somogyi, Hanna Beth42. 2016 03:28,12 222+01:10.13HUN
RT +0.87 50m: 00:46,30, 100m: 01:41,40 (00:55,10), 150m: 02:45,98 (01:04,58), 200m: 03:28,12 (00:42,14)
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Continue Event 118 - 200m Ind. Medley Men A-Final

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Végh, Máté4. 2016 03:19,53 186+24.38HUN

RT +0.67 50m: 00:41,93, 100m: 01:33,88 (00:51,95), 150m: 02:35,57 (01:01,69), 200m: 03:19,53 (00:43,96)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett5. 2016 03:21,54 180+26.39HUN
RT +0.57 50m: 00:44,27, 100m: 01:35,16 (00:50,89), 150m: 02:37,10 (01:01,94), 200m: 03:21,54 (00:44,44)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kováts, Alex2. 2006 02:05,00 758+00.64HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,17, 100m: 00:58,68 (00:30,51), 150m: 01:35,33 (00:36,65), 200m: 02:05,00 (00:29,67)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Deák, Levente5. 2005 02:09,62 680+05.26HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:28,91, 100m: 01:01,50 (00:32,59), 150m: 01:39,85 (00:38,35), 200m: 02:09,62 (00:29,77)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Végh, Máté43. 2016 03:19,53 186+01:15.17HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:41,93, 100m: 01:33,88 (00:51,95), 150m: 02:35,57 (01:01,69), 200m: 03:19,53 (00:43,96)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett44. 2016 03:21,54 180+01:17.18HUN
RT +0.57 50m: 00:44,27, 100m: 01:35,16 (00:50,89), 150m: 02:37,10 (01:01,94), 200m: 03:21,54 (00:44,44)

Continue Event 218 - 200m Ind. Medley Men B-Final

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vörös, Zsombor18. 2007 02:16,19 586+07.83HUN

RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,89, 100m: 01:04,41 (00:35,52), 150m: 01:44,99 (00:40,58), 200m: 02:16,19 (00:31,20)

Continue Event 119 - 100m Backstroke Women A-Final

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia9. 2014 01:20,71 354+08.75HUN

RT +0.59 50m: 00:39,51, 100m: 01:20,71 (00:41,20)

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Anna Villõ3. 2012 01:08,95 568+02.83HUN

RT +0.61 50m: 00:33,49, 100m: 01:08,95 (00:35,46)

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka3. 2011 01:05,40 666+01.27HUN

RT +0.59 50m: 00:31,80, 100m: 01:05,40 (00:33,60)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta7. 2010 01:10,20 538+06.07HUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:33,63, 100m: 01:10,20 (00:36,57)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Lakó, Dorina3. 2009 01:05,15 674+03.12HUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,73, 100m: 01:05,15 (00:33,42)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka7. 2011 01:05,40 666+03.37HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:31,80, 100m: 01:05,40 (00:33,60)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Anna Villõ13. 2012 01:08,95 568+06.92HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:33,49, 100m: 01:08,95 (00:35,46)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta16. 2010 01:10,20 538+08.17HUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:33,63, 100m: 01:10,20 (00:36,57)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia38. 2014 01:20,71 354+18.68HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:39,51, 100m: 01:20,71 (00:41,20)

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2023.822. MSECM Austria



18:10

Results 19.12.2025 - Session 5 Page 39

XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 119 - 100m Backstroke Women A-Final

Continue Event 219 - 100m Backstroke Women B-Final

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Glatter, Melina Anna17. 2012 01:13,77 464+03.52HUN

RT +0.67 50m: 00:35,25, 100m: 01:13,77 (00:38,52)

Continue Event 120 - 100m Backstroke Men A-Final

Rookie
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Nolen2. 2018 01:53,27 94+09.95HUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:51,95, 100m: 01:53,27 (01:01,32)

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik3. 2016 01:27,89 202+05.94HUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:41,58, 100m: 01:27,89 (00:46,31)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szalóky, Bendegúz4. 2016 01:31,87 177+09.92HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:44,46, 100m: 01:31,87 (00:47,41)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence8. 2017 01:35,19 159+13.24HUN
RT +0.52 50m: 00:45,77, 100m: 01:35,19 (00:49,42)

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kovács, Márton5. 2014 01:25,52 219+08.09HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:41,38, 100m: 01:25,52 (00:44,14)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Szabolcs Nimród7. 2014 01:29,28 193+11.85HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:43,39, 100m: 01:29,28 (00:45,89)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Barnabás Zoltán8. 2014 01:32,16 175+14.73HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:45,15, 100m: 01:32,16 (00:47,01)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zentai, Olivér10. 2015 01:37,45 148+20.02HUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:46,13, 100m: 01:37,45 (00:51,32)

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Stipkovits, Tamás7. 2012 01:10,93 384+05.42HUN

RT +0.58 50m: 00:34,73, 100m: 01:10,93 (00:36,20)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Krug, Ákos8. 2012 01:11,22 380+05.71HUN
RT +0.53 50m: 00:34,51, 100m: 01:11,22 (00:36,71)

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kiss, Dániel1. 2010 01:00,13 631HUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,39, 100m: 01:00,13 (00:30,74)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bozsodi, Máté4. 2010 01:01,48 591+01.35HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:30,42, 100m: 01:01,48 (00:31,06)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Milán Ruben3. 2008 00:57,96 705+02.55HUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:27,87, 100m: 00:57,96 (00:30,09)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kiss, Dániel10. 2010 01:00,13 631+04.72HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,39, 100m: 01:00,13 (00:30,74)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bozsodi, Máté14. 2010 01:01,48 591+06.07HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:30,42, 100m: 01:01,48 (00:31,06)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Stipkovits, Tamás27. 2012 01:10,93 384+15.52HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:34,73, 100m: 01:10,93 (00:36,20)
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Continue Event 120 - 100m Backstroke Men A-Final

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Krug, Ákos28. 2012 01:11,22 380+15.81HUN

RT +0.53 50m: 00:34,51, 100m: 01:11,22 (00:36,71)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kovács, Márton37. 2014 01:25,52 219+30.11HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:41,38, 100m: 01:25,52 (00:44,14)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik39. 2016 01:27,89 202+32.48HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:41,58, 100m: 01:27,89 (00:46,31)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Szabolcs Nimród40. 2014 01:29,28 193+33.87HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:43,39, 100m: 01:29,28 (00:45,89)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szalóky, Bendegúz41. 2016 01:31,87 177+36.46HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:44,46, 100m: 01:31,87 (00:47,41)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Barnabás Zoltán42. 2014 01:32,16 175+36.75HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:45,15, 100m: 01:32,16 (00:47,01)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence46. 2017 01:35,19 159+39.78HUN
RT +0.52 50m: 00:45,77, 100m: 01:35,19 (00:49,42)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zentai, Olivér49. 2015 01:37,45 148+42.04HUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:46,13, 100m: 01:37,45 (00:51,32)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Nolen52. 2018 01:53,27 94+57.86HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:51,95, 100m: 01:53,27 (01:01,32)

Continue Event 220 - 100m Backstroke Men B-Final

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Dominik Robertó12. 2007 00:59,55 650+00.35HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,88, 100m: 00:59,55 (00:30,67)

Continue Event 121 - 200m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Amina Éva9. 2016 04:22,54 143+54.25HUN

50m: 00:59,69, 100m: 02:05,76 (01:06,07), 150m: 03:14,05 (01:08,29), 200m: 04:22,54 (01:08,49)

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baranyai, Lotti3. 2014 02:56,18 475+02.93HUN

RT +0.54 50m: 00:40,58, 100m: 01:25,73 (00:45,15), 150m: 02:11,41 (00:45,68), 200m: 02:56,18 (00:44,77)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hamar, Léna4. 2014 02:57,21 467+03.96HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:39,26, 100m: 01:24,95 (00:45,69), 150m: 02:11,80 (00:46,85), 200m: 02:57,21 (00:45,41)

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Anna Villõ11. 2012 02:59,16 452+20.94HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:40,37, 100m: 01:25,40 (00:45,03), 150m: 02:12,39 (00:46,99), 200m: 02:59,16 (00:46,77)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vass, Brigitta2. 2007 02:32,66 731+01.14HUN

RT +0.82 50m: 00:34,40, 100m: 01:12,05 (00:37,65), 150m: 01:51,15 (00:39,10), 200m: 02:32,66 (00:41,51)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baranyai, Lotti22. 2014 02:56,18 475+24.66HUN
RT +0.54 50m: 00:40,58, 100m: 01:25,73 (00:45,15), 150m: 02:11,41 (00:45,68), 200m: 02:56,18 (00:44,77)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hamar, Léna25. 2014 02:57,21 467+25.69HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:39,26, 100m: 01:24,95 (00:45,69), 150m: 02:11,80 (00:46,85), 200m: 02:57,21 (00:45,41)
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Continue Event 121 - 200m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Anna Villõ27. 2012 02:59,16 452+27.64HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:40,37, 100m: 01:25,40 (00:45,03), 150m: 02:12,39 (00:46,99), 200m: 02:59,16 (00:46,77)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Amina Éva46. 2016 04:22,54 143+01:51.02HUN
50m: 00:59,69, 100m: 02:05,76 (01:06,07), 150m: 03:14,05 (01:08,29), 200m: 04:22,54 (01:08,49)

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Megyesi, Vanda 2009 MTDNSHUN

Event 122 - 200m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik1. 2016 03:19,91 247HUN

RT +0.80 50m: 00:44,29, 100m: 01:36,56 (00:52,27), 150m: 02:29,70 (00:53,14), 200m: 03:19,91 (00:50,21)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence5. 2017 03:50,35 161+30.44HUN
50m: 00:52,07, 100m: 01:51,75 (00:59,68), 150m: 02:52,33 (01:00,58), 200m: 03:50,35 (00:58,02)

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kovács, Márton9. 2014 03:25,97 226+22.53HUN

RT +0.97 50m: 00:45,19, 100m: 01:38,13 (00:52,94), 150m: 02:32,52 (00:54,39), 200m: 03:25,97 (00:53,45)

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kondor, Barnabás Imre5. 2011 02:35,56 524+10.12HUN

RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,66, 100m: 01:14,38 (00:39,72), 150m: 01:55,53 (00:41,15), 200m: 02:35,56 (00:40,03)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Börzsei, Zalán1. 2007 02:20,83 707HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,25, 100m: 01:07,09 (00:35,84), 150m: 01:44,13 (00:37,04), 200m: 02:20,83 (00:36,70)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kondor, Barnabás Imre13. 2011 02:35,56 524+14.73HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,66, 100m: 01:14,38 (00:39,72), 150m: 01:55,53 (00:41,15), 200m: 02:35,56 (00:40,03)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik34. 2016 03:19,91 247+59.08HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:44,29, 100m: 01:36,56 (00:52,27), 150m: 02:29,70 (00:53,14), 200m: 03:19,91 (00:50,21)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kovács, Márton40. 2014 03:25,97 226+01:05.14HUN
RT +0.97 50m: 00:45,19, 100m: 01:38,13 (00:52,94), 150m: 02:32,52 (00:54,39), 200m: 03:25,97 (00:53,45)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence45. 2017 03:50,35 161+01:29.52HUN
50m: 00:52,07, 100m: 01:51,75 (00:59,68), 150m: 02:52,33 (01:00,58), 200m: 03:50,35 (00:58,02)
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Continue Event 222 - 200m Breaststroke Men B-Final

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Haris, Bence14. 2008 02:32,81 553+01.75HUN

RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,09, 100m: 01:13,74 (00:39,65), 150m: 01:53,25 (00:39,51), 200m: 02:32,81 (00:39,56)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Sipkovits, Vilmos16. 2009 02:41,96 465+10.90HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:37,13, 100m: 01:18,59 (00:41,46), 150m: 02:00,09 (00:41,50), 200m: 02:41,96 (00:41,87)

Continue Event 23 - 400m Freestyle Women

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Révész, Júlia 2014 MTDNSHUN

Junior 2
----

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tóth, Karolina 2012
SW 10.2 Did not finish the race19:38

DQHUN

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csabai, Janka10. 2011 04:59,99 483+29.81HUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:33,36, 100m: 01:10,16 (00:36,80), 150m: 01:48,08 (00:37,92), 200m: 02:26,77 (00:38,69)
250m: 03:05,82 (00:39,05), 300m: 03:44,74 (00:38,92), 350m: 04:23,72 (00:38,98), 400m: 04:59,99 (00:36,27)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kammerer, Kitti5. 2009 04:26,73 687+11.42HUN

RT +0.80 50m: 00:31,27, 100m: 01:05,11 (00:33,84), 150m: 01:39,15 (00:34,04), 200m: 02:13,08 (00:33,93)
250m: 02:46,79 (00:33,71), 300m: 03:20,47 (00:33,68), 350m: 03:53,96 (00:33,49), 400m: 04:26,73 (00:32,77)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csabai, Janka31. 2011 04:59,99 483+44.68HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:33,36, 100m: 01:10,16 (00:36,80), 150m: 01:48,08 (00:37,92), 200m: 02:26,77 (00:38,69)
250m: 03:05,82 (00:39,05), 300m: 03:44,74 (00:38,92), 350m: 04:23,72 (00:38,98), 400m: 04:59,99 (00:36,27)

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tóth, Karolina 2012

SW 10.2 Did not finish the race19:38
DQHUN

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Révész, Júlia 2014 MTDNSHUN

Continue Event 24 - 400m Freestyle Men

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence7. 2017 07:02,64 141+01:32.62HUN

RT +0.43 50m: 00:45,53, 100m: 01:40,66 (00:55,13), 150m: 02:37,06 (00:56,40), 200m: 03:31,94 (00:54,88)
250m: 04:26,41 (00:54,47), 300m: 05:21,74 (00:55,33), 350m: 06:15,79 (00:54,05), 400m: 07:02,64 (00:46,85)

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold5. 2012 04:39,65 487+28.26HUN

RT +0.58 50m: 00:30,82, 100m: 01:04,93 (00:34,11), 150m: 01:40,64 (00:35,71), 200m: 02:16,52 (00:35,88)
250m: 02:52,48 (00:35,96), 300m: 03:28,66 (00:36,18), 350m: 04:05,28 (00:36,62), 400m: 04:39,65 (00:34,37)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Krug, Ákos7. 2012 04:40,20 484+28.81HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:31,00, 100m: 01:05,91 (00:34,91), 150m: 01:41,78 (00:35,87), 200m: 02:17,59 (00:35,81)
250m: 02:53,74 (00:36,15), 300m: 03:29,78 (00:36,04), 350m: 04:05,64 (00:35,86), 400m: 04:40,20 (00:34,56)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bella, Mór16. 2013 05:09,20 360+57.81HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:33,85, 100m: 01:12,73 (00:38,88), 150m: 01:52,81 (00:40,08), 200m: 02:33,04 (00:40,23)
250m: 03:13,45 (00:40,41), 300m: 03:53,97 (00:40,52), 350m: 04:32,15 (00:38,18), 400m: 05:09,20 (00:37,05)

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2023.822. MSECM Austria



20:21

Results 19.12.2025 - Session 5 Page 43

XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 24 - 400m Freestyle Men

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fekete, Barnabás19. 2013 05:23,74 314+01:12.35HUN

RT +0.76 50m: 00:34,68, 100m: 01:14,59 (00:39,91), 150m: 01:55,81 (00:41,22), 200m: 02:36,57 (00:40,76)
250m: 03:18,62 (00:42,05), 300m: 04:00,64 (00:42,02), 350m: 04:41,91 (00:41,27), 400m: 05:23,74 (00:41,83)

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pannonhalmi, Lázár Elemér3. 2011 04:11,61 669+04.28HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,57, 100m: 01:00,11 (00:31,54), 150m: 01:32,26 (00:32,15), 200m: 02:04,49 (00:32,23)
250m: 02:37,11 (00:32,62), 300m: 03:09,75 (00:32,64), 350m: 03:41,53 (00:31,78), 400m: 04:11,61 (00:30,08)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Dominik Zoltán8. 2010 04:27,68 555+20.35HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,89, 100m: 01:03,43 (00:33,54), 150m: 01:37,72 (00:34,29), 200m: 02:12,14 (00:34,42)
250m: 02:46,54 (00:34,40), 300m: 03:20,84 (00:34,30), 350m: 03:54,96 (00:34,12), 400m: 04:27,68 (00:32,72)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pápai, Olivér1. 2009 03:55,08 820HUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:26,98, 100m: 00:56,93 (00:29,95), 150m: 01:27,60 (00:30,67), 200m: 01:58,12 (00:30,52)
250m: 02:27,65 (00:29,53), 300m: 02:57,51 (00:29,86), 350m: 03:26,88 (00:29,37), 400m: 03:55,08 (00:28,20)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Buda, Levente5. 2008 04:06,30 713+11.22HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,13, 100m: 00:59,43 (00:31,30), 150m: 01:30,99 (00:31,56), 200m: 02:02,92 (00:31,93)
250m: 02:34,54 (00:31,62), 300m: 03:05,98 (00:31,44), 350m: 03:36,99 (00:31,01), 400m: 04:06,30 (00:29,31)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pannonhalmi, Lázár Elemér14. 2011 04:11,61 669+16.53HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,57, 100m: 01:00,11 (00:31,54), 150m: 01:32,26 (00:32,15), 200m: 02:04,49 (00:32,23)
250m: 02:37,11 (00:32,62), 300m: 03:09,75 (00:32,64), 350m: 03:41,53 (00:31,78), 400m: 04:11,61 (00:30,08)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nagy, Kristóf17. 2009 04:14,01 650+18.93HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:28,74, 100m: 01:00,58 (00:31,84), 150m: 01:33,15 (00:32,57), 200m: 02:05,76 (00:32,61)
250m: 02:38,23 (00:32,47), 300m: 03:11,05 (00:32,82), 350m: 03:43,05 (00:32,00), 400m: 04:14,01 (00:30,96)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csekõ, Dominik18. 2008 04:18,79 614+23.71HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,84, 100m: 01:01,01 (00:32,17), 150m: 01:33,38 (00:32,37), 200m: 02:06,80 (00:33,42)
250m: 02:40,00 (00:33,20), 300m: 03:13,56 (00:33,56), 350m: 03:46,62 (00:33,06), 400m: 04:18,79 (00:32,17)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vörös, Zsombor19. 2007 04:19,02 613+23.94HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,96, 100m: 01:01,18 (00:32,22), 150m: 01:34,14 (00:32,96), 200m: 02:07,10 (00:32,96)
250m: 02:39,90 (00:32,80), 300m: 03:13,25 (00:33,35), 350m: 03:46,47 (00:33,22), 400m: 04:19,02 (00:32,55)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Dominik Zoltán26. 2010 04:27,68 555+32.60HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,89, 100m: 01:03,43 (00:33,54), 150m: 01:37,72 (00:34,29), 200m: 02:12,14 (00:34,42)
250m: 02:46,54 (00:34,40), 300m: 03:20,84 (00:34,30), 350m: 03:54,96 (00:34,12), 400m: 04:27,68 (00:32,72)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold36. 2012 04:39,65 487+44.57HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:30,82, 100m: 01:04,93 (00:34,11), 150m: 01:40,64 (00:35,71), 200m: 02:16,52 (00:35,88)
250m: 02:52,48 (00:35,96), 300m: 03:28,66 (00:36,18), 350m: 04:05,28 (00:36,62), 400m: 04:39,65 (00:34,37)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Krug, Ákos38. 2012 04:40,20 484+45.12HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:31,00, 100m: 01:05,91 (00:34,91), 150m: 01:41,78 (00:35,87), 200m: 02:17,59 (00:35,81)
250m: 02:53,74 (00:36,15), 300m: 03:29,78 (00:36,04), 350m: 04:05,64 (00:35,86), 400m: 04:40,20 (00:34,56)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bella, Mór54. 2013 05:09,20 360+01:14.12HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:33,85, 100m: 01:12,73 (00:38,88), 150m: 01:52,81 (00:40,08), 200m: 02:33,04 (00:40,23)
250m: 03:13,45 (00:40,41), 300m: 03:53,97 (00:40,52), 350m: 04:32,15 (00:38,18), 400m: 05:09,20 (00:37,05)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fekete, Barnabás58. 2013 05:23,74 314+01:28.66HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:34,68, 100m: 01:14,59 (00:39,91), 150m: 01:55,81 (00:41,22), 200m: 02:36,57 (00:40,76)
250m: 03:18,62 (00:42,05), 300m: 04:00,64 (00:42,02), 350m: 04:41,91 (00:41,27), 400m: 05:23,74 (00:41,83)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence73. 2017 07:02,64 141+03:07.56HUN
RT +0.43 50m: 00:45,53, 100m: 01:40,66 (00:55,13), 150m: 02:37,06 (00:56,40), 200m: 03:31,94 (00:54,88)
250m: 04:26,41 (00:54,47), 300m: 05:21,74 (00:55,33), 350m: 06:15,79 (00:54,05), 400m: 07:02,64 (00:46,85)
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Continue Event 24 - 400m Freestyle Men

Continue Event 306 - 50m Butterfly Men Super Final

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bozsodi, Máté2. 2010 00:25,74 647

0,27%
+00.83HUN

RT +0.62

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szalóky, Bendegúz 2016 MTDNSHUN

--- 6. Session ---

Continue Event 25 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berta-Somogyi, Hanna Beth5. 2016 00:44,52 219Q +05.98HUN

RT +0.78

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Roncs, Viola12. 2016 00:50,55 150+12.01HUN
RT +0.67

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Amina Éva16. 2016 00:53,89 123+15.35HUN
RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Róka, Anna18. 2017 00:59,15 93+20.61HUN
RT +0.66

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Molnár, Réka 2016

SW 10.7 Pulling on the lane rope is not allowed11:10
DQHUN

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fazekas, Emma Laura 2016 MTDNSHUN

Junior 3
----

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vadász, Rebeka 2015 MTDNSHUN

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Glatter, Melina Anna11. 2012 00:34,18 485Q +02.07HUN

RT +0.67

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samu, Karolina33. 2012 00:39,24 320+07.13HUN
RT +0.65

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Horváth, Laura Anna39. 2013 00:41,49 271+09.38HUN
RT +0.70

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tóth, Karolina 2012 MTDNSHUN

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka2. 2011 00:31,45 622Q +00.73HUN

RT +0.61

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta6. 2010 00:32,98 540Q +02.26HUN
RT +0.56
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Continue Event 25 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka3. 2011 00:31,45 622Q +00.73HUN

RT +0.61

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Virág10. 2008 00:32,14 583Q +01.42HUN
RT +0.64

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta19. 2010 00:32,98 540Q +02.26HUN
RT +0.56

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Megyesi, Vanda21. 2009 00:33,45 517q +02.73HUN
RT +0.69

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Glatter, Melina Anna30. 2012 00:34,18 485Q +03.46HUN
RT +0.67

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Buruzs, Anna Katica44. 2006 00:35,65 427+04.93HUN
RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samu, Karolina72. 2012 00:39,24 320+08.52HUN
RT +0.65

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Horváth, Laura Anna89. 2013 00:41,49 271+10.77HUN
RT +0.70

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berta-Somogyi, Hanna Beth97. 2016 00:44,52 219Q +13.80HUN
RT +0.78

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Roncs, Viola108. 2016 00:50,55 150+19.83HUN
RT +0.67

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Amina Éva112. 2016 00:53,89 123+23.17HUN
RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Róka, Anna116. 2017 00:59,15 93+28.43HUN
RT +0.66

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Molnár, Réka 2016
SW 10.7 Pulling on the lane rope is not allowed11:10

DQHUN

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tóth, Karolina 2012 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vadász, Rebeka 2015 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fazekas, Emma Laura 2016 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nagy, Anna Zsófia 2008

Cancelled.
DNSHUN

Continue Event 26 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Rookie
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Nolen3. 2018 00:50,94 98Q +03.69HUN

RT +0.65

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik2. 2016 00:38,91 221Q +01.57HUN

RT +0.66

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Végh, Máté5. 2016 00:42,15 174Q +04.81HUN
RT +0.73

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence7. 2017 00:42,67 168Q +05.33HUN
RT +0.56

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett8. 2016 00:42,98 164Q +05.64HUN
RT +0.61

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szalóky, Bendegúz9. 2016 00:43,34 160Q +06.00HUN
RT +0.80

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2023.822. MSECM Austria



11:22

Results 20.12.2025 - Session 6 Page 46

XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 26 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Lõrincz, László Levente14. 2016 00:45,70 136+08.36HUN

RT +0.59

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Princzes, Simon Pál19. 2017 00:52,45 90+15.11HUN
RT +0.82

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zsoldos, Péter20. 2017 00:53,52 85+16.18HUN
RT +0.84

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samodai, Mátyás 2016 MTDNSHUN

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Szabolcs Nimród9. 2014 00:40,43 197Q +05.88HUN

RT +0.69

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zentai, Olivér11. 2015 00:45,83 135+11.28HUN
RT +0.71

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Stipkovits, Tamás8. 2012 00:33,55 345Q +02.81HUN

RT +0.60

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fekete, Barnabás26. 2013 00:39,89 205+09.15HUN
RT +0.69

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hauptmann, Márton 2012
Cancelled.

DNSHUN

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pannonhalmi, Lázár Elemér7. 2011 00:29,81 493Q +01.14HUN

RT +0.68

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Milán Ruben4. 2008 00:27,33 639Q +00.67HUN

RT +0.66

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kováts, Alex12. 2006 00:27,91 600q +01.25HUN
RT +0.72

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Dominik Robertó14. 2007 00:28,09 589q +01.43HUN
RT +0.69

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kennedy, Valér Huba15. 2005 00:28,10 588q +01.44HUN
RT +0.63

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hosszú, Máté21. 2006 00:28,81 546q +02.15HUN
RT +0.65

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tarkovács, Alex26. 2006 00:29,73 497+03.07HUN
RT +0.67

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pannonhalmi, Lázár Elemér30. 2011 00:29,81 493Q +03.15HUN
RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kádár, Bendegúz33. 2009 00:30,19 474+03.53HUN
RT +0.84

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Stipkovits, Tamás57. 2012 00:33,55 345Q +06.89HUN
RT +0.60

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Sipkovits, Vilmos60. 2009 00:34,05 330+07.39HUN
RT +0.67

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik87. 2016 00:38,91 221Q +12.25HUN
RT +0.66
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Continue Event 26 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fekete, Barnabás92. 2013 00:39,89 205+13.23HUN

RT +0.69

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Szabolcs Nimród94. 2014 00:40,43 197Q +13.77HUN
RT +0.69

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Végh, Máté97. 2016 00:42,15 174Q +15.49HUN
RT +0.73

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence100. 2017 00:42,67 168Q +16.01HUN
RT +0.56

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett101. 2016 00:42,98 164Q +16.32HUN
RT +0.61

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szalóky, Bendegúz102. 2016 00:43,34 160Q +16.68HUN
RT +0.80

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Lõrincz, László Levente110. 2016 00:45,70 136+19.04HUN
RT +0.59

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zentai, Olivér111. 2015 00:45,83 135+19.17HUN
RT +0.71

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Nolen118. 2018 00:50,94 98Q +24.28HUN
RT +0.65

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Princzes, Simon Pál121. 2017 00:52,45 90+25.79HUN
RT +0.82

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zsoldos, Péter122. 2017 00:53,52 85+26.86HUN
RT +0.84

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samodai, Mátyás 2016 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nagy, Kristóf 2009 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hauptmann, Márton 2012

Cancelled.
DNSHUN

Event 27 - 200m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berta-Somogyi, Hanna Beth1. 2016 03:31,46 191QHUN

50m: 00:47,45, 100m: 01:42,13 (00:54,68), 150m: 02:38,94 (00:56,81), 200m: 03:31,46 (00:52,52)

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia8. 2014 02:58,42 318Q +21.41HUN

RT +0.46 50m: 00:37,08, 100m: 01:23,56 (00:46,48), 150m: 02:12,56 (00:49,00), 200m: 02:58,42 (00:45,86)

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Lilien Mira13. 2012 03:01,97 299q +35.19HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:36,49, 100m: 01:20,79 (00:44,30), 150m: 02:10,18 (00:49,39), 200m: 03:01,97 (00:51,79)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kammerer, Kitti4. 2009 02:18,06 686Q +03.84HUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,69, 100m: 01:06,60 (00:34,91), 150m: 01:42,10 (00:35,50), 200m: 02:18,06 (00:35,96)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia36. 2014 02:58,42 318Q +44.20HUN
RT +0.46 50m: 00:37,08, 100m: 01:23,56 (00:46,48), 150m: 02:12,56 (00:49,00), 200m: 02:58,42 (00:45,86)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Lilien Mira39. 2012 03:01,97 299q +47.75HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:36,49, 100m: 01:20,79 (00:44,30), 150m: 02:10,18 (00:49,39), 200m: 03:01,97 (00:51,79)
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Continue Event 27 - 200m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berta-Somogyi, Hanna Beth46. 2016 03:31,46 191Q +01:17.24HUN

50m: 00:47,45, 100m: 01:42,13 (00:54,68), 150m: 02:38,94 (00:56,81), 200m: 03:31,46 (00:52,52)

Continue Event 28 - 200m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold3. 2012 02:28,85 407Q +13.29HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:32,78, 100m: 01:10,15 (00:37,37), 150m: 01:49,22 (00:39,07), 200m: 02:28,85 (00:39,63)

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bozsodi, Máté4. 2010 02:13,70 562Q +01.42HUN

RT +0.61 50m: 00:29,60, 100m: 01:03,87 (00:34,27), 150m: 01:39,40 (00:35,53), 200m: 02:13,70 (00:34,30)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bozsodi, Máté13. 2010 02:13,70 562Q +07.43HUN

RT +0.61 50m: 00:29,60, 100m: 01:03,87 (00:34,27), 150m: 01:39,40 (00:35,53), 200m: 02:13,70 (00:34,30)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tarkovács, Alex31. 2006 02:25,68 434+19.41HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:30,63, 100m: 01:06,93 (00:36,30), 150m: 01:46,12 (00:39,19), 200m: 02:25,68 (00:39,56)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold36. 2012 02:28,85 407Q +22.58HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:32,78, 100m: 01:10,15 (00:37,37), 150m: 01:49,22 (00:39,07), 200m: 02:28,85 (00:39,63)

Continue Event 29 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Roncs, Viola17. 2016 02:06,96 128+32.40HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 01:00,11, 100m: 02:06,96 (01:06,85)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Amina Éva18. 2016 02:08,20 125+33.64HUN
50m: 01:00,13, 100m: 02:08,20 (01:08,07)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Molnár, Réka19. 2016 02:12,00 114+37.44HUN
50m: 01:01,37, 100m: 02:12,00 (01:10,63)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Róka, Anna21. 2017 02:26,55 83+51.99HUN
50m: 01:09,76, 100m: 02:26,55 (01:16,79)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fazekas, Emma Laura 2016 MTDNSHUN

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hamar, Léna3. 2014 01:25,06 428Q +00.78HUN

RT +0.50 50m: 00:39,49, 100m: 01:25,06 (00:45,57)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baranyai, Lotti4. 2014 01:25,68 419Q +01.40HUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:40,87, 100m: 01:25,68 (00:44,81)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Chergui, Amira28. 2015 01:47,22 213+22.94HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:51,27, 100m: 01:47,22 (00:55,95)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Radnóczi, Anna29. 2014 01:50,36 196+26.08HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:50,19, 100m: 01:50,36 (01:00,17)
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Continue Event 29 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samu, Karolina24. 2012 01:32,03 338+16.35HUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:43,25, 100m: 01:32,03 (00:48,78)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Horváth, Laura Anna31. 2013 01:37,07 288+21.39HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:44,20, 100m: 01:37,07 (00:52,87)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csukás, Lídia 2012 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Anna, Dominika Lea 2013 MTDNSHUN

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna6. 2010 01:21,80 481Q +07.99HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:38,95, 100m: 01:21,80 (00:42,85)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csabai, Janka12. 2011 01:27,63 391+13.82HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:40,96, 100m: 01:27,63 (00:46,67)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csekõ, Noémi 2010 MTDNSHUN

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fángli, Henrietta1. 2001 01:08,84 808QHUN

RT +0.62 50m: 00:32,98, 100m: 01:08,84 (00:35,86)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vass, Brigitta2. 2007 01:12,74 685Q +03.90HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,26, 100m: 01:12,74 (00:38,48)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Megyesi, Vanda6. 2009 01:14,60 635Q +05.76HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:35,29, 100m: 01:14,60 (00:39,31)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Virág18. 2008 01:18,50 545q +09.66HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:37,87, 100m: 01:18,50 (00:40,63)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna28. 2010 01:21,80 481Q +12.96HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:38,95, 100m: 01:21,80 (00:42,85)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hamar, Léna38. 2014 01:25,06 428Q +16.22HUN
RT +0.50 50m: 00:39,49, 100m: 01:25,06 (00:45,57)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baranyai, Lotti39. 2014 01:25,68 419Q +16.84HUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:40,87, 100m: 01:25,68 (00:44,81)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csabai, Janka49. 2011 01:27,63 391+18.79HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:40,96, 100m: 01:27,63 (00:46,67)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samu, Karolina58. 2012 01:32,03 338+23.19HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:43,25, 100m: 01:32,03 (00:48,78)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Horváth, Laura Anna76. 2013 01:37,07 288+28.23HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:44,20, 100m: 01:37,07 (00:52,87)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Chergui, Amira95. 2015 01:47,22 213+38.38HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:51,27, 100m: 01:47,22 (00:55,95)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Radnóczi, Anna97. 2014 01:50,36 196+41.52HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:50,19, 100m: 01:50,36 (01:00,17)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Roncs, Viola119. 2016 02:06,96 128+58.12HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 01:00,11, 100m: 02:06,96 (01:06,85)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Amina Éva120. 2016 02:08,20 125+59.36HUN
50m: 01:00,13, 100m: 02:08,20 (01:08,07)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Molnár, Réka121. 2016 02:12,00 114+01:03.16HUN
50m: 01:01,37, 100m: 02:12,00 (01:10,63)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Róka, Anna123. 2017 02:26,55 83+01:17.71HUN
50m: 01:09,76, 100m: 02:26,55 (01:16,79)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csekõ, Noémi 2010 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csukás, Lídia 2012 MTDNSHUN
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Continue Event 29 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Anna, Dominika Lea 2013 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fazekas, Emma Laura 2016 MTDNSHUN

Event 30 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Rookie
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Nolen1. 2018 02:10,56 82QHUN

RT +0.83 50m: 01:01,21, 100m: 02:10,56 (01:09,35)

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik1. 2016 01:30,87 245QHUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:42,24, 100m: 01:30,87 (00:48,63)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence8. 2017 01:49,19 141Q +18.32HUN
RT +0.35 50m: 00:50,85, 100m: 01:49,19 (00:58,34)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Lõrincz, László Levente10. 2016 01:49,67 139Q +18.80HUN
RT +0.84 50m: 00:53,41, 100m: 01:49,67 (00:56,26)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fodor, Marcell11. 2016 01:54,66 122+23.79HUN
50m: 00:54,68, 100m: 01:54,66 (00:59,98)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Princzes, Simon Pál17. 2017 02:12,84 78+41.97HUN
50m: 01:05,63, 100m: 02:12,84 (01:07,21)

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samodai, Mátyás 2016 MTDNSHUN

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kovács, Márton7. 2014 01:33,31 226Q +09.68HUN

RT +0.45 50m: 00:43,13, 100m: 01:33,31 (00:50,18)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Barnabás Zoltán15. 2014 01:39,01 189+15.38HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:47,68, 100m: 01:39,01 (00:51,33)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zentai, Olivér19. 2015 02:03,07 98+39.44HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:58,97, 100m: 02:03,07 (01:04,10)

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bella, Mór15. 2013 01:27,29 276+13.32HUN

RT +0.58 50m: 00:40,41, 100m: 01:27,29 (00:46,88)

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kondor, Barnabás Imre6. 2011 01:13,48 463Q +04.43HUN

RT +0.62 50m: 00:34,81, 100m: 01:13,48 (00:38,67)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Börzsei, Zalán3. 2007 01:05,64 650Q +01.65HUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,45, 100m: 01:05,64 (00:34,19)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Buda, Levente4. 2008 01:06,78 617Q +02.79HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:30,97, 100m: 01:06,78 (00:35,81)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Haris, Bence22. 2008 01:12,10 490q +08.11HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:32,99, 100m: 01:12,10 (00:39,11)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kondor, Barnabás Imre28. 2011 01:13,48 463Q +09.49HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:34,81, 100m: 01:13,48 (00:38,67)
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Continue Event 30 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Sipkovits, Vilmos41. 2009 01:16,39 412+12.40HUN

RT +0.63 50m: 00:36,28, 100m: 01:16,39 (00:40,11)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bella, Mór64. 2013 01:27,29 276+23.30HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:40,41, 100m: 01:27,29 (00:46,88)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik71. 2016 01:30,87 245Q +26.88HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:42,24, 100m: 01:30,87 (00:48,63)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kovács, Márton76. 2014 01:33,31 226Q +29.32HUN
RT +0.45 50m: 00:43,13, 100m: 01:33,31 (00:50,18)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Barnabás Zoltán87. 2014 01:39,01 189+35.02HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:47,68, 100m: 01:39,01 (00:51,33)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence99. 2017 01:49,19 141Q +45.20HUN
RT +0.35 50m: 00:50,85, 100m: 01:49,19 (00:58,34)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Lõrincz, László Levente101. 2016 01:49,67 139Q +45.68HUN
RT +0.84 50m: 00:53,41, 100m: 01:49,67 (00:56,26)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fodor, Marcell102. 2016 01:54,66 122+50.67HUN
50m: 00:54,68, 100m: 01:54,66 (00:59,98)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zentai, Olivér106. 2015 02:03,07 98+59.08HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:58,97, 100m: 02:03,07 (01:04,10)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Nolen110. 2018 02:10,56 82Q +01:06.57HUN
RT +0.83 50m: 01:01,21, 100m: 02:10,56 (01:09,35)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Princzes, Simon Pál111. 2017 02:12,84 78+01:08.85HUN
50m: 01:05,63, 100m: 02:12,84 (01:07,21)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samodai, Mátyás 2016 MTDNSHUN

Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berta-Somogyi, Hanna Beth4. 2016 01:27,12 209Q +12.79HUN

50m: 00:42,11, 100m: 01:27,12 (00:45,01)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Roncs, Viola7. 2016 01:33,04 171Q +18.71HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:41,81, 100m: 01:33,04 (00:51,23)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Molnár, Réka21. 2016 01:58,77 82+44.44HUN
50m: 00:55,97, 100m: 01:58,77 (01:02,80)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Róka, Anna23. 2017 02:22,49 47+01:08.16HUN
RT +0.86 50m: 01:05,34, 100m: 02:22,49 (01:17,15)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fazekas, Emma Laura 2016 MTDNSHUN

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia10. 2014 01:09,76 407Q +03.32HUN

RT +0.61 50m: 00:32,50, 100m: 01:09,76 (00:37,26)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baranyai, Lotti14. 2014 01:12,13 368+05.69HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,44, 100m: 01:12,13 (00:37,69)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hamar, Léna16. 2014 01:12,79 358+06.35HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:34,54, 100m: 01:12,79 (00:38,25)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Radnóczi, Anna35. 2014 01:21,09 259+14.65HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:38,45, 100m: 01:21,09 (00:42,64)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Chergui, Amira46. 2015 01:30,70 185+24.26HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:42,27, 100m: 01:30,70 (00:48,43)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 3
----

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vadász, Rebeka 2015 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Révész, Júlia 2014 MTDNSHUN

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Glatter, Melina Anna11. 2012 01:05,24 497Q +06.23HUN

RT +0.59 50m: 00:31,16, 100m: 01:05,24 (00:34,08)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Lilien Mira34. 2012 01:08,97 421+09.96HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,98, 100m: 01:08,97 (00:35,99)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Horváth, Laura Anna56. 2013 01:16,93 303+17.92HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:36,01, 100m: 01:16,93 (00:40,92)

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tóth, Karolina 2012 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csukás, Lídia 2012 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Anna, Dominika Lea 2013 MTDNSHUN

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka1. 2011 01:00,64 620QHUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,54, 100m: 01:00,64 (00:31,10)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna3. 2010 01:01,62 590Q +00.98HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:30,18, 100m: 01:01,62 (00:31,44)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta15. 2010 01:03,95 528+03.31HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,42, 100m: 01:03,95 (00:33,53)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csabai, Janka26. 2011 01:06,08 479+05.44HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,84, 100m: 01:06,08 (00:34,24)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csekõ, Noémi28. 2010 01:06,40 472+05.76HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:32,53, 100m: 01:06,40 (00:33,87)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Lakó, Dorina2. 2009 00:57,54 725Q +00.21HUN

RT +0.81 50m: 00:27,67, 100m: 00:57,54 (00:29,87)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka11. 2011 01:00,64 620Q +03.31HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,54, 100m: 01:00,64 (00:31,10)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nagy, Anna Zsófia12. 2008 01:01,05 607q +03.72HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:29,42, 100m: 01:01,05 (00:31,63)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna15. 2010 01:01,62 590Q +04.29HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:30,18, 100m: 01:01,62 (00:31,44)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kammerer, Kitti22. 2009 01:02,31 571q +04.98HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:30,36, 100m: 01:02,31 (00:31,95)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta43. 2010 01:03,95 528+06.62HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,42, 100m: 01:03,95 (00:33,53)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Glatter, Melina Anna55. 2012 01:05,24 497Q +07.91HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:31,16, 100m: 01:05,24 (00:34,08)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csabai, Janka64. 2011 01:06,08 479+08.75HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,84, 100m: 01:06,08 (00:34,24)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csekõ, Noémi69. 2010 01:06,40 472+09.07HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:32,53, 100m: 01:06,40 (00:33,87)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Lilien Mira92. 2012 01:08,97 421+11.64HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,98, 100m: 01:08,97 (00:35,99)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia101. 2014 01:09,76 407Q +12.43HUN

RT +0.61 50m: 00:32,50, 100m: 01:09,76 (00:37,26)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baranyai, Lotti118. 2014 01:12,13 368+14.80HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,44, 100m: 01:12,13 (00:37,69)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hamar, Léna124. 2014 01:12,79 358+15.46HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:34,54, 100m: 01:12,79 (00:38,25)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Horváth, Laura Anna148. 2013 01:16,93 303+19.60HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:36,01, 100m: 01:16,93 (00:40,92)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Radnóczi, Anna158. 2014 01:21,09 259+23.76HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:38,45, 100m: 01:21,09 (00:42,64)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berta-Somogyi, Hanna Beth169. 2016 01:27,12 209Q +29.79HUN
50m: 00:42,11, 100m: 01:27,12 (00:45,01)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Chergui, Amira173. 2015 01:30,70 185+33.37HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:42,27, 100m: 01:30,70 (00:48,43)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Roncs, Viola177. 2016 01:33,04 171Q +35.71HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:41,81, 100m: 01:33,04 (00:51,23)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Molnár, Réka197. 2016 01:58,77 82+01:01.44HUN
50m: 00:55,97, 100m: 01:58,77 (01:02,80)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Róka, Anna199. 2017 02:22,49 47+01:25.16HUN
RT +0.86 50m: 01:05,34, 100m: 02:22,49 (01:17,15)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tóth, Karolina 2012 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csukás, Lídia 2012 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vadász, Rebeka 2015 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Révész, Júlia 2014 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Anna, Dominika Lea 2013 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fazekas, Emma Laura 2016 MTDNSHUN

Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik4. 2016 01:17,36 215Q +01.70HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:35,70, 100m: 01:17,36 (00:41,66)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Végh, Máté7. 2016 01:23,10 174Q +07.44HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:39,80, 100m: 01:23,10 (00:43,30)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett10. 2016 01:25,08 162Q +09.42HUN
50m: 00:39,60, 100m: 01:25,08 (00:45,48)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence16. 2017 01:28,76 142+13.10HUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:41,29, 100m: 01:28,76 (00:47,47)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szalóky, Bendegúz17. 2016 01:29,60 138+13.94HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:40,87, 100m: 01:29,60 (00:48,73)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fodor, Marcell19. 2016 01:31,72 129+16.06HUN
RT +0.52 50m: 00:43,59, 100m: 01:31,72 (00:48,13)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zsoldos, Péter24. 2017 01:42,75 92+27.09HUN
50m: 00:48,09, 100m: 01:42,75 (00:54,66)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Lõrincz, László Levente26. 2016 01:43,72 89+28.06HUN
RT +0.86 50m: 00:47,90, 100m: 01:43,72 (00:55,82)

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samodai, Mátyás 2016 MTDNSHUN

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2023.822. MSECM Austria



13:36

Results 20.12.2025 - Session 6 Page 54

XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Szabolcs Nimród19. 2014 01:18,07 209+12.45HUN

RT +0.51 50m: 00:36,83, 100m: 01:18,07 (00:41,24)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kovács, Márton20. 2014 01:18,09 209+12.47HUN
RT +0.83 50m: 00:37,26, 100m: 01:18,09 (00:40,83)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Barnabás Zoltán29. 2014 01:25,05 162+19.43HUN
50m: 00:39,79, 100m: 01:25,05 (00:45,26)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zentai, Olivér30. 2015 01:27,60 148+21.98HUN
RT +0.54 50m: 00:41,81, 100m: 01:27,60 (00:45,79)

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold6. 2012 01:00,15 459Q +02.84HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,98, 100m: 01:00,15 (00:31,17)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Krug, Ákos8. 2012 01:00,82 444Q +03.51HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:29,42, 100m: 01:00,82 (00:31,40)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Stipkovits, Tamás22. 2012 01:05,26 359+07.95HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:30,93, 100m: 01:05,26 (00:34,33)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fekete, Barnabás34. 2013 01:07,65 322+10.34HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:33,22, 100m: 01:07,65 (00:34,43)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bella, Mór39. 2013 01:08,99 304+11.68HUN
RT +0.50 50m: 00:32,59, 100m: 01:08,99 (00:36,40)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hauptmann, Márton 2012
Cancelled.

DNSHUN

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kiss, Dániel7. 2010 00:55,95 570Q +01.40HUN

RT +0.72 50m: 00:26,93, 100m: 00:55,95 (00:29,02)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Dominik Zoltán11. 2010 00:57,31 530+02.76HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,62, 100m: 00:57,31 (00:29,69)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pannonhalmi, Lázár Elemér15. 2011 00:57,51 525+02.96HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,07, 100m: 00:57,51 (00:29,44)

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bérczi, Bendegúz 2011 MTDNSHUN

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóna, Benedek1. 2004 00:51,06 750QHUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:24,41, 100m: 00:51,06 (00:26,65)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hosszú, Máté2. 2006 00:51,69 723Q +00.63HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:24,69, 100m: 00:51,69 (00:27,00)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pózvai, Olivér2. 2005 00:51,69 723Q +00.63HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:24,93, 100m: 00:51,69 (00:26,76)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pápai, Olivér5. 2009 00:51,94 712Q +00.88HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:25,37, 100m: 00:51,94 (00:26,57)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kulcsár, Barnabás7. 2007 00:52,52 689Q +01.46HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:25,58, 100m: 00:52,52 (00:26,94)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Dominik Robertó10. 2007 00:53,23 662Q +02.17HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:25,59, 100m: 00:53,23 (00:27,64)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Molnár-Végh, Bálint17. 2009 00:53,97 635q +02.91HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:25,87, 100m: 00:53,97 (00:28,10)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nagy, Kristóf29. 2009 00:54,90 603+03.84HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:26,38, 100m: 00:54,90 (00:28,52)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Deák, Levente34. 2005 00:55,06 598+04.00HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:26,73, 100m: 00:55,06 (00:28,33)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vörös, Zsombor40. 2007 00:55,44 586+04.38HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:26,83, 100m: 00:55,44 (00:28,61)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csekõ, Dominik49. 2008 00:55,92 571+04.86HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:26,33, 100m: 00:55,92 (00:29,59)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kiss, Dániel50. 2010 00:55,95 570Q +04.89HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:26,93, 100m: 00:55,95 (00:29,02)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Varga, Dominik Zoltán60. 2010 00:57,31 530+06.25HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,62, 100m: 00:57,31 (00:29,69)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pannonhalmi, Lázár Elemér66. 2011 00:57,51 525+06.45HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,07, 100m: 00:57,51 (00:29,44)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Haris, Bence79. 2008 00:58,60 496+07.54HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,80, 100m: 00:58,60 (00:29,80)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold92. 2012 01:00,15 459Q +09.09HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,98, 100m: 01:00,15 (00:31,17)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Krug, Ákos100. 2012 01:00,82 444Q +09.76HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:29,42, 100m: 01:00,82 (00:31,40)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Sipkovits, Vilmos105. 2009 01:01,49 429+10.43HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:29,03, 100m: 01:01,49 (00:32,46)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Stipkovits, Tamás127. 2012 01:05,26 359+14.20HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:30,93, 100m: 01:05,26 (00:34,33)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fekete, Barnabás143. 2013 01:07,65 322+16.59HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:33,22, 100m: 01:07,65 (00:34,43)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bella, Mór149. 2013 01:08,99 304+17.93HUN
RT +0.50 50m: 00:32,59, 100m: 01:08,99 (00:36,40)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik185. 2016 01:17,36 215Q +26.30HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:35,70, 100m: 01:17,36 (00:41,66)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Szabolcs Nimród187. 2014 01:18,07 209+27.01HUN
RT +0.51 50m: 00:36,83, 100m: 01:18,07 (00:41,24)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kovács, Márton188. 2014 01:18,09 209+27.03HUN
RT +0.83 50m: 00:37,26, 100m: 01:18,09 (00:40,83)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Végh, Máté202. 2016 01:23,10 174Q +32.04HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:39,80, 100m: 01:23,10 (00:43,30)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Barnabás Zoltán207. 2014 01:25,05 162+33.99HUN
50m: 00:39,79, 100m: 01:25,05 (00:45,26)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett208. 2016 01:25,08 162Q +34.02HUN
50m: 00:39,60, 100m: 01:25,08 (00:45,48)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zentai, Olivér213. 2015 01:27,60 148+36.54HUN
RT +0.54 50m: 00:41,81, 100m: 01:27,60 (00:45,79)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence215. 2017 01:28,76 142+37.70HUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:41,29, 100m: 01:28,76 (00:47,47)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szalóky, Bendegúz216. 2016 01:29,60 138+38.54HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:40,87, 100m: 01:29,60 (00:48,73)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fodor, Marcell218. 2016 01:31,72 129+40.66HUN
RT +0.52 50m: 00:43,59, 100m: 01:31,72 (00:48,13)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zsoldos, Péter226. 2017 01:42,75 92+51.69HUN
50m: 00:48,09, 100m: 01:42,75 (00:54,66)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Lõrincz, László Levente229. 2016 01:43,72 89+52.66HUN
RT +0.86 50m: 00:47,90, 100m: 01:43,72 (00:55,82)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Milán Ruben 2008 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bérczi, Bendegúz 2011 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kováts, Alex 2006 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Samodai, Mátyás 2016 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hauptmann, Márton 2012

Cancelled.
DNSHUN

--- 7. Session ---

Continue Event 125 - 50m Backstroke Women A-Final

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berta-Somogyi, Hanna Beth8. 2016 00:46,54 192+09.06HUN

RT +0.76

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Glatter, Melina Anna10. 2012 00:33,72 505+02.42HUN

RT +0.65

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka2. 2011 00:30,75 666+00.31HUN

RT +0.63

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta5. 2010 00:32,66 556+02.22HUN
RT +0.57

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka3. 2011 00:30,75 666+00.42HUN

RT +0.63

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Virág10. 2008 00:32,15 583+01.82HUN
RT +0.66

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Brigitta13. 2010 00:32,66 556+02.33HUN
RT +0.57

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Glatter, Melina Anna23. 2012 00:33,72 505+03.39HUN
RT +0.65

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berta-Somogyi, Hanna Beth46. 2016 00:46,54 192+16.21HUN
RT +0.76
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 126 - 50m Backstroke Men A-Final

Rookie
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Nolen3. 2018 00:51,44 95+04.39HUN

RT +0.69

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik3. 2016 00:40,72 193+02.94HUN

RT +0.72

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence5. 2017 00:42,27 172+04.49HUN
RT +0.53

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Végh, Máté6. 2016 00:42,80 166+05.02HUN
RT +0.78

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szalóky, Bendegúz7. 2016 00:43,38 159+05.60HUN
RT +0.71

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett8. 2016 00:43,53 158+05.75HUN
RT +0.67

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Szabolcs Nimród8. 2014 00:39,49 212+04.82HUN

RT +0.56

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Stipkovits, Tamás6. 2012 00:32,52 379+02.25HUN

RT +0.60

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pannonhalmi, Lázár Elemér5. 2011 00:29,50 508+01.11HUN

RT +0.64

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Milán Ruben4. 2008 00:27,02 662+01.42HUN

RT +0.67

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pannonhalmi, Lázár Elemér15. 2011 00:29,50 508+03.90HUN
RT +0.64

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Stipkovits, Tamás26. 2012 00:32,52 379+06.92HUN
RT +0.60

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szeitner, Szabolcs Nimród38. 2014 00:39,49 212+13.89HUN
RT +0.56

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik41. 2016 00:40,72 193+15.12HUN
RT +0.72

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence43. 2017 00:42,27 172+16.67HUN
RT +0.53

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Végh, Máté44. 2016 00:42,80 166+17.20HUN
RT +0.78

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szalóky, Bendegúz45. 2016 00:43,38 159+17.78HUN
RT +0.71

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett46. 2016 00:43,53 158+17.93HUN
RT +0.67

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Nolen52. 2018 00:51,44 95+25.84HUN
RT +0.69
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Continue Event 126 - 50m Backstroke Men A-Final

Event 226 - 50m Backstroke Men B-Final

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kováts, Alex11. 2006 00:27,35 638HUN

RT +0.68

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kennedy, Valér Huba18. 2005 00:29,73 497+02.38HUN
RT +0.66

----
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Dominik Robertó 2007 MTDNSHUN
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tarkovács, Alex 2006 MTDNSHUN

Event 127 - 200m Butterfly Women A-Final

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berta-Somogyi, Hanna Beth1. 2016 03:34,20 183HUN

RT +0.76 50m: 00:46,86, 100m: 01:46,08 (00:59,22), 150m: 02:43,20 (00:57,12), 200m: 03:34,20 (00:51,00)

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia8. 2014 02:55,76 332+21.65HUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:38,00, 100m: 01:21,75 (00:43,75), 150m: 02:10,26 (00:48,51), 200m: 02:55,76 (00:45,50)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kammerer, Kitti4. 2009 02:18,18 685+06.85HUN

RT +0.67 50m: 00:31,36, 100m: 01:06,50 (00:35,14), 150m: 01:42,15 (00:35,65), 200m: 02:18,18 (00:36,03)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia28. 2014 02:55,76 332+44.43HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:38,00, 100m: 01:21,75 (00:43,75), 150m: 02:10,26 (00:48,51), 200m: 02:55,76 (00:45,50)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berta-Somogyi, Hanna Beth33. 2016 03:34,20 183+01:22.87HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:46,86, 100m: 01:46,08 (00:59,22), 150m: 02:43,20 (00:57,12), 200m: 03:34,20 (00:51,00)

Continue Event 227 - 200m Butterfly Women B-Final

Open
----

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Lilien Mira 2012 MTDNSHUN

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2023.822. MSECM Austria



17:57

Results 20.12.2025 - Session 7 Page 59

XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
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Continue Event 128 - 200m Butterfly Men A-Final

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold3. 2012 02:25,31 437+15.70HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:32,00, 100m: 01:07,75 (00:35,75), 150m: 01:46,24 (00:38,49), 200m: 02:25,31 (00:39,07)

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bozsodi, Máté3. 2010 02:11,13 595+05.38HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,53, 100m: 01:01,75 (00:33,22), 150m: 01:35,94 (00:34,19), 200m: 02:11,13 (00:35,19)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bozsodi, Máté10. 2010 02:11,13 595+08.79HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,53, 100m: 01:01,75 (00:33,22), 150m: 01:35,94 (00:34,19), 200m: 02:11,13 (00:35,19)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold18. 2012 02:25,31 437+22.97HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:32,00, 100m: 01:07,75 (00:35,75), 150m: 01:46,24 (00:38,49), 200m: 02:25,31 (00:39,07)

Continue Event 129 - 100m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hamar, Léna1. 2014 01:21,55 486HUN

50m: 00:38,76, 100m: 01:21,55 (00:42,79)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baranyai, Lotti3. 2014 01:22,85 463+01.30HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:39,74, 100m: 01:22,85 (00:43,11)

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csabai, Janka10. 2011 01:26,40 408+12.78HUN

RT +0.64 50m: 00:40,61, 100m: 01:26,40 (00:45,79)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Fángli, Henrietta1. 2001 01:07,91 842HUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:32,12, 100m: 01:07,91 (00:35,79)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Vass, Brigitta3. 2007 01:11,47 722+03.56HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:33,22, 100m: 01:11,47 (00:38,25)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Megyesi, Vanda5. 2009 01:13,38 667+05.47HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:34,28, 100m: 01:13,38 (00:39,10)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hamar, Léna22. 2014 01:21,55 486+13.64HUN
50m: 00:38,76, 100m: 01:21,55 (00:42,79)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baranyai, Lotti27. 2014 01:22,85 463+14.94HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:39,74, 100m: 01:22,85 (00:43,11)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Csabai, Janka35. 2011 01:26,40 408+18.49HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:40,61, 100m: 01:26,40 (00:45,79)
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Continue Event 229 - 100m Breaststroke Women B-Final

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Zámbó, Virág14. 2008 01:17,51 566+01.73HUN

RT +0.72 50m: 00:37,02, 100m: 01:17,51 (00:40,49)

Event 130 - 100m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Rookie
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Nolen1. 2018 02:14,22 76HUN

50m: 01:02,67, 100m: 02:14,22 (01:11,55)

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik1. 2016 01:32,90 229HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:43,48, 100m: 01:32,90 (00:49,42)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence8. 2017 01:48,91 142+16.01HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:51,41, 100m: 01:48,91 (00:57,50)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Lõrincz, László Levente 2016 MTDNSHUN

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kovács, Márton5. 2014 01:32,79 230+12.25HUN

RT +0.53 50m: 00:43,68, 100m: 01:32,79 (00:49,11)

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kondor, Barnabás Imre7. 2011 01:12,97 473+06.62HUN

RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,40, 100m: 01:12,97 (00:38,57)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Börzsei, Zalán2. 2007 01:04,00 702+01.64HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:30,23, 100m: 01:04,00 (00:33,77)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Buda, Levente4. 2008 01:05,86 644+03.50HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:30,70, 100m: 01:05,86 (00:35,16)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kondor, Barnabás Imre19. 2011 01:12,97 473+10.61HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,40, 100m: 01:12,97 (00:38,57)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kovács, Márton35. 2014 01:32,79 230+30.43HUN
RT +0.53 50m: 00:43,68, 100m: 01:32,79 (00:49,11)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik36. 2016 01:32,90 229+30.54HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:43,48, 100m: 01:32,90 (00:49,42)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Rendi, Bence47. 2017 01:48,91 142+46.55HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:51,41, 100m: 01:48,91 (00:57,50)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Nolen48. 2018 02:14,22 76+01:11.86HUN
50m: 01:02,67, 100m: 02:14,22 (01:11,55)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Lõrincz, László Levente 2016 MTDNSHUN
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Continue Event 230 - 100m Breaststroke Men B-Final

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Haris, Bence18. 2008 01:09,94 537+02.65HUN

RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,61, 100m: 01:09,94 (00:37,33)

Continue Event 131 - 100m Freestyle Women A-Final

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berta-Somogyi, Hanna Beth4. 2016 01:28,98 196+15.33HUN

RT +0.95 50m: 00:42,02, 100m: 01:28,98 (00:46,96)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Roncs, Viola5. 2016 01:29,45 193+15.80HUN
RT +0.50 50m: 00:39,66, 100m: 01:29,45 (00:49,79)

Junior 3
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia6. 2014 01:09,64 409+05.07HUN

RT +0.59 50m: 00:32,44, 100m: 01:09,64 (00:37,20)

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Glatter, Melina Anna9. 2012 01:05,02 503+06.74HUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,72, 100m: 01:05,02 (00:34,30)

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka1. 2011 00:58,08 705HUN

RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,79, 100m: 00:58,08 (00:30,29)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna5. 2010 01:01,35 598+03.27HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:29,38, 100m: 01:01,35 (00:31,97)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Lakó, Dorina3. 2009 00:57,54 725+00.89HUN

RT +0.81 50m: 00:27,57, 100m: 00:57,54 (00:29,97)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka4. 2011 00:58,08 705+01.43HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,79, 100m: 00:58,08 (00:30,29)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Szentgyörgyi, Anna17. 2010 01:01,35 598+04.70HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:29,38, 100m: 01:01,35 (00:31,97)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Glatter, Melina Anna28. 2012 01:05,02 503+08.37HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,72, 100m: 01:05,02 (00:34,30)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Baksa, Lícia35. 2014 01:09,64 409+12.99HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:32,44, 100m: 01:09,64 (00:37,20)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berta-Somogyi, Hanna Beth42. 2016 01:28,98 196+32.33HUN
RT +0.95 50m: 00:42,02, 100m: 01:28,98 (00:46,96)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Roncs, Viola43. 2016 01:29,45 193+32.80HUN
RT +0.50 50m: 00:39,66, 100m: 01:29,45 (00:49,79)
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Event 231 - 100m Freestyle Women B-Final

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kammerer, Kitti11. 2009 01:00,41 627HUN

RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,89, 100m: 01:00,41 (00:30,52)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nagy, Anna Zsófia13. 2008 01:01,74 587+01.33HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:29,83, 100m: 01:01,74 (00:31,91)

Continue Event 132 - 100m Freestyle Men A-Final

Junior 4
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik4. 2016 01:17,64 213+04.39HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:36,43, 100m: 01:17,64 (00:41,21)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Végh, Máté6. 2016 01:24,05 168+10.80HUN
50m: 00:39,52, 100m: 01:24,05 (00:44,53)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett7. 2016 01:25,34 160+12.09HUN
50m: 00:39,20, 100m: 01:25,34 (00:46,14)

Junior 2
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold7. 2012 01:00,52 450+03.70HUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,22, 100m: 01:00,52 (00:31,30)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Krug, Ákos8. 2012 01:01,00 440+04.18HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:29,46, 100m: 01:01,00 (00:31,54)

Junior 1
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kiss, Dániel2. 2010 00:54,74 609+00.03HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:26,79, 100m: 00:54,74 (00:27,95)

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Pápai, Olivér2. 2009 00:51,38 736+01.04HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:25,06, 100m: 00:51,38 (00:26,32)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kulcsár, Barnabás3. 2007 00:51,90 714+01.56HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:25,16, 100m: 00:51,90 (00:26,74)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Hosszú, Máté4. 2006 00:52,24 700+01.90HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:24,63, 100m: 00:52,24 (00:27,61)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Takács, Dominik Robertó7. 2007 00:52,92 674+02.58HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:25,04, 100m: 00:52,92 (00:27,88)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Kiss, Dániel12. 2010 00:54,74 609+04.40HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:26,79, 100m: 00:54,74 (00:27,95)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Berkes, Bertold27. 2012 01:00,52 450+10.18HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,22, 100m: 01:00,52 (00:31,30)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Krug, Ákos28. 2012 01:01,00 440+10.66HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:29,46, 100m: 01:01,00 (00:31,54)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Nehiba, Dominik44. 2016 01:17,64 213+27.30HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:36,43, 100m: 01:17,64 (00:41,21)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Végh, Máté46. 2016 01:24,05 168+33.71HUN
50m: 00:39,52, 100m: 01:24,05 (00:44,53)

UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Bóka, Benett47. 2016 01:25,34 160+35.00HUN
50m: 00:39,20, 100m: 01:25,34 (00:46,14)
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Continue Event 132 - 100m Freestyle Men A-Final

Continue Event 307 - 50m Backstroke Women Super Final

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka2. 2011 00:31,18 639

1,4%
+00.08HUN

RT +0.62

--- 1. Session ---

Event 903 - 50m Freestyle Men time-trial

Open
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Scriranka, Jan1. 2008 00:23,43 710HUN

RT +0.71

Event 906 - 50m Freestyle Women time-trial

Open class
UNI Gyõri Úszó Sportegy.Tamás, Rebeka1. 2011 00:26,81 682HUN

RT +0.70
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